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C L S N U M C O N C OR R E N T E C A T E G . N A Z A N S O C I E T A ' N E T T O E N T R A T A U S C I T A D I S T .

AS S OL UT A

1 9 CE RUL O Cl a ud i o J I T A 0 3 A Q A  a s d 74.20'12 00.00'00:00 74.20'12:00
2 61 L ABO NIA M a tt i a  Ca r m i ne J I T A 0 2 K r o t o n  N u o t o 88.20'12 00.00'00:00 88.20'12:00 14.0
3 72 NUZ Z O LO  L u ca C I T A 0 1 A Q A  a s d 56.90'12 00.00'00:00 56.90'12:00 81.7
4 11 TO RCHIA M a tte o R I T A 0 4 R . N . L a m e z i a 47.82'12 00.00'00:00 47.82'12:00 72.62
5 74 L UP E RI M a r in a S I T A 9 9 R . N . L a m e z i a 04.51'22 27.10'50:00 21.71'72:00 39.21'1
6 43 G AL L E TTA Roc c o J I T A 0 2 B l u  T e a m  N u o 14.72'22 00.00'00:00 14.72'22:00 49.42'1
7 01 P AS S AFARO  Dav i d e R I T A 0 6 C a l a b r i a  S w i 41.23'22 00.00'00:00 41.23'22:00 76.92'1
8 52 DI  P IE TRO  F e d e r ic o S I T A 9 8 A s d  P i a n e t a 70.53'22 00.00'00:00 70.53'22:00 06.23'1
9 7 RI P E P I G i us e p p e  Ro c c o J I T A 0 3 A s d  P i a n e t a 23.04'22 00.00'00:00 23.04'22:00 58.73'1
01 32 L UZ Z ARO  E m a nu e l e J I T A 0 3 N u o t a t o r i  K r 13.34'22 00.00'00:00 13.34'22:00 48.04'1
11 21 M O L I NARI  P ao l o R I T A 0 4 C S  I l  Ga b b i a 21.44'22 00.00'00:00 21.44'22:00 56.14'1
21 31 F O NTE  L o r e nz o R I T A 0 4 N u o t a t o r i  K r 17.54'22 00.00'00:00 17.54'22:00 42.34'1
31 51 TAL ARICO  Ang e l o R I T A 0 6 A c l i  A rv a l i a 25.64'22 00.00'00:00 25.64'22:00 50.44'1
41 82 G RAS S O L e o n ar d o R I T A 0 6 A c l i  A rv a l i a 58.25'22 00.00'00:00 58.25'22:00 83.05'1
51 54 M AI O RANO  G i ad a J I T A 0 4 K r o t o n  N u o t o 12.35'22 27.10'50:00 39.45'72:00 47.05'1
61 85 F URCI  Au r o ra R I T A 0 6 A c l i  A rv a l i a 97.35'22 27.10'50:00 15.55'72:00 23.15'1
71 4 M O L I NARI  M at te o R I T A 0 6 C S  I l  Ga b b i a 78.35'22 00.00'00:00 78.35'22:00 04.15'1
81 15 G I AM P A'  L u ci a J I T A 0 5 R . N . L a m e z i a 37.95'22 27.10'50:00 54.10'82:00 62.75'1
91 28 Z I CAREL L I  Da v i d e M a r io M3 0 I T A 8 7 A Q A  a s d 06.70'32 71.10'01:00 77.80'33:00 31.50'2
02 8 DE  V ITA Do me n i c o R I T A 0 4 A Q A  a s d 58.04'32 00.00'00:00 58.04'32:00 83.83'2
12 81 ARAG O NA F i l i p p o R I T A 0 5 A s d  P i a n e t a 02.14'32 00.00'00:00 02.14'32:00 37.83'2
22 59 RE AL  HE RNANDE Z  J es u s  Jo n a tha n M4 0 I T A 7 9 a s d  A n zi a n o t 89.35'32 71.10'01:00 51.55'33:00 15.15'2
32 79 S ANTO RO  Di eg o M4 0 I T A 8 0 C N  S u b  V i l l a 91.75'32 71.10'01:00 63.85'33:00 27.45'2
42 98 AL E M AGNA P a ol o M3 5 I T A 8 4 P e p p e  L a m b e r 71.60'42 71.10'01:00 43.70'43:00 07.30'3
52 89 V RE NNA L u c a M4 0 I T A 7 9 N u o t a t o r i  K r 88.51'42 71.10'01:00 50.71'43:00 14.31'3
62 68 L A BRUNA Ros a r i o M3 0 I T A 8 9 C N  S u b  V i l l a 62.81'42 71.10'01:00 34.91'43:00 97.51'3
72 38 G UL L I ' An nu n z i a to M3 0 I T A 8 8 C N  S u b  V i l l a 18.62'42 71.10'01:00 89.72'43:00 43.42'3
82 64 F O NTE  I l a ri a S I T A 0 0 N u o t a t o r i  K r 59.24'42 27.10'50:00 76.44'92:00 84.04'3
92 75 CI AM P A'  I le n i a R I T A 0 6 N u o t a t o r i  K r 44.84'42 27.10'50:00 61.05'92:00 79.54'3
03 18 M AZ Z UCA G i ov a n n i M3 0 I T A 8 9 a s d  A n zi a n o t 18.55'42 71.10'01:00 89.65'43:00 43.35'3
13 76 Z AM BO NI  Ra ch e l e R I T A 0 7 C a l a b r i a  S w i 69.65'42 27.10'50:00 86.85'92:00 94.45'3
23 45 S I NO P OL I  G iu l i a J I T A 0 5 C a l a b r i a  S w i 07.85'42 27.10'50:00 24.00'03:00 32.65'3
33 23 RI P E P I Da ri o  V in c e n zo R I T A 0 6 A s d  P i a n e t a 60.40'52 00.00'00:00 60.40'52:00 95.10'4
43 14 I UL I ANO  M a tt i a  P i o R I T A 0 4 C a l a b r i a  S w i 15.60'52 00.00'00:00 15.60'52:00 40.40'4
53 04 US S I A S a l v ato r e  G a b r ie l e E A I T A 0 7 G r u p p o  A t l e t 20.70'52 00.00'00:00 20.70'52:00 55.40'4
63 53 P I S ANO P a o lo E A I T A 0 7 C a l a b r i a  S w i 32.80'52 00.00'00:00 32.80'52:00 67.50'4
73 65 CI M I NO M a r ia f r a nc e s c a E A I T A 0 8 A c l i  A rv a l i a 88.51'52 27.10'50:00 06.71'03:00 14.31'4
83 16 CATI ZZ O NE  El e t t ra C I T A 0 3 A s d  P i a n e t a 80.22'52 27.10'50:00 08.32'03:00 16.91'4
93 2 M I HAI LE S CU P a u l J I T A 0 3 C a l a b r i a  S w i 16.72'52 00.00'00:00 16.72'52:00 41.52'4
04 94 RO S ANO'  Al es s a n dr a R I T A 0 6 C a l a b r i a  S w i 43.92'52 27.10'50:00 60.13'03:00 78.62'4
14 86 G AL ATI Cr is t i n a F r a nc e s c a  An n a E A I T A 0 8 A c l i  A rv a l i a 73.13'52 27.10'50:00 90.33'03:00 09.82'4
24 41 CARBO NE  E m a nu e l e  P i o R I T A 0 5 N u o t a t o r i  K r 04.23'52 00.00'00:00 04.23'52:00 39.92'4
34 91 M AS CARO  G a b ri e l e E A I T A 0 7 A c l i  A rv a l i a 07.33'52 00.00'00:00 07.33'52:00 32.13'4
44 33 TO RCASI O  G iu l i o E A I T A 0 7 A c l i  A rv a l i a 83.74'52 00.00'00:00 83.74'52:00 19.44'4
54 3 G ANI NO Da n il o R I T A 0 5 A Q A  a s d 27.74'52 00.00'00:00 27.74'52:00 52.54'4
64 13 ANDRE ACCHI O  Do m e n ic o R I T A 0 5 A Q A  a s d 51.51'62 00.00'00:00 51.51'62:00 86.21'5
74 62 RO M ANO  G i o v an n i J I T A 0 2 C a l a b r i a  S w i 79.72'62 00.00'00:00 79.72'62:00 05.52'5
84 63 G ARG I UL O  M ic h e l e E A I T A 0 7 A Q A  a s d 25.82'62 00.00'00:00 25.82'62:00 50.62'5
94 1 D'AL E SS ANDRO M a t te o E A I T A 0 8 N u o t a t o r i  K r 43.03'62 00.00'00:00 43.03'62:00 78.72'5
05 12 P RI NCI Cr is t i a n E A I T A 0 7 B l u  T e a m  N u o 88.63'62 00.00'00:00 88.63'62:00 14.43'5
15 08 DE  M ARI A G io v a n ni M3 0 I T A 8 9 a s d  A n zi a n o t 22.00'72 71.10'01:00 93.10'73:00 57.75'5
25 151 S I CI LI ANO  Ch i a r a M2 5 I T A 9 3 A Q A  a s d 34.00'72 98.00'02:00 23.10'74:00 69.75'5
35 801 G ARRAFA F r an c e s c o F i l i p p o M4 5 I T A 7 1 a s d  A n zi a n o t 74.40'72 05.10'51:00 79.50'24:00 00.20'6
45 051 S I CI LI ANO  F r a n c es c a  Li n a M2 5 I T A 9 3 A Q A  a s d 05.60'72 98.00'02:00 93.70'74:00 30.40'6
55 821 TAS S O NE  Al es s a n d ro M5 0 I T A 6 7 P o l . M i m m o  F e 83.70'72 05.10'51:00 88.80'24:00 19.40'6
65 05 D'ANDRE A S im o n a J I T A 0 5 G r u p p o  A t l e t 47.31'72 27.10'50:00 64.51'23:00 72.11'6
75 56 L AM E RA M a r ta R I T A 0 7 C a l a b r i a  S w i 86.41'72 27.10'50:00 04.61'23:00 12.21'6
85 25 F E RRAGI NA M ir e a J I T A 0 5 C a l a b r i a  S w i 22.51'72 27.10'50:00 49.61'23:00 57.21'6
95 71 S P ADAFO RA F ra n c e sc o E A I T A 0 7 A Q A  a s d 83.62'72 00.00'00:00 83.62'72:00 19.32'6
06 6 DAV O L I Al e ss a n d ro R I T A 0 5 R . N . L a m e z i a 68.03'72 00.00'00:00 68.03'72:00 93.82'6
16 26 TO M M AS I S i lv i a S I T A 9 8 A Q A  a s d 95.13'72 27.10'50:00 13.33'23:00 21.92'6
26 27 M AURO  Ce c i l i a E A I T A 0 8 C a l a b r i a  S w i 51.63'72 27.10'50:00 78.73'23:00 86.33'6
36 731 G AL ARDO  S a lv a to re M5 5 I T A 6 1 N u o t a t o r i  K r 03.25'72 05.10'51:00 08.35'24:00 38.94'6
46 36 M O S CATO  Cl a ud i a J I T A 0 4 A Q A  a s d 44.45'72 27.10'50:00 61.65'23:00 79.15'6
56 69 E M I L I V i n ce n z o M4 0 I T A 7 6 C N  S u b  V i l l a 59.85'72 71.10'01:00 21.00'83:00 84.65'6
66 09 BRAV O  L e a n dr o  E ze q u i e l M3 5 8 5 A . S . D .  N a n t e 88.00'82 71.10'01:00 50.20'83:00 14.85'6
76 83 P O L I TO S te fa n o E A I T A 0 7 B l u  T e a m  N u o 74.11'82 00.00'00:00 74.11'82:00 00.90'7
86 651 DE  L UCA An ge l a M3 5 I T A 8 5 a s d  A n zi a n o t 75.11'82 98.00'02:00 64.21'84:00 01.90'7

1 / TEN.1.1-SPC



C L S N U M C O N C OR R E N T E C A T E G . N A Z A N S O C I E T A ' N E T T O E N T R A T A U S C I T A D I S T .

96 49 CO RAP I An ton i o M4 0 I T A 8 0 C a l a b r i a  S w i 77.81'82 71.10'01:00 49.91'83:00 03.61'7
07 39 I M BRO GNO  Na ta l i no M4 0 I T A 7 7 a s d  A n zi a n o t 83.42'82 71.10'01:00 55.52'83:00 19.12'7
17 84 P O E RI O E l e na C I T A 0 3 C a l a b r i a  S w i 52.23'82 27.10'50:00 79.33'33:00 87.92'7
27 99 M ANNA F r a n ce s c o M4 0 I T A 7 8 A Q A  a s d 59.53'82 71.10'01:00 21.73'83:00 84.33'7
37 73 DE  G E NNARO  Ma r c o E A I T A 0 7 N u o t a t o r i  K r 22.73'82 00.00'00:00 22.73'82:00 57.43'7
47 24 V AL E NTI  G i us e p p e R I T A 0 6 A Q A  a s d 36.83'82 00.00'00:00 36.83'82:00 61.63'7
57 22 P I NTO  Ca r lo E A I T A 0 7 C a l a b r i a  S w i 71.14'82 00.00'00:00 71.14'82:00 07.83'7
67 44 BARBI ERI  P ie t r o E A I T A 0 8 C a l a b r i a  S w i 06.24'82 00.00'00:00 06.24'82:00 31.04'7
77 011 AL BI S I Do m en i c o M4 5 I T A 7 1 A c l i  A rv a l i a 26.34'82 05.10'51:00 21.54'34:00 51.14'7
87 03 CAU Dav i d e R I T A 0 6 A Q A  a s d 10.84'82 00.00'00:00 10.84'82:00 45.54'7
97 131 CACCURI  BAFF A Ro sa r i o M5 5 I T A 6 1 a s d  A n zi a n o t 30.85'82 05.10'51:00 35.95'34:00 65.55'7
08 35 P O E RI O E s the r E A I T A 0 8 C a l a b r i a  S w i 08.60'92 27.10'50:00 25.80'43:00 33.40'8
18 07 CI RCO STA Raf fa e ll a R I T A 0 7 C a l a b r i a  S w i 69.70'92 27.10'50:00 86.90'43:00 94.50'8
28 66 P RUNE STI '  Ch i a r a E A I T A 0 8 C a l a b r i a  S w i 47.80'92 27.10'50:00 64.01'43:00 72.60'8
38 06 CAM P I SI  M a rta E A I T A 0 8 C a l a b r i a  S w i 86.11'92 27.10'50:00 04.31'43:00 12.90'8
48 93 P RO CO PI O  S im o n e E A I T A 0 8 G r u p p o  A t l e t 07.52'92 00.00'00:00 07.52'92:00 32.32'8
58 831 S AP I A Do m e ni c o M5 5 I T A 6 2 a s d  A n zi a n o t 58.62'92 05.10'51:00 53.82'44:00 83.42'8
68 251 P E TRASS O  M i ch e l a M2 5 I T A 9 5 A Q A  a s d 88.62'92 98.00'02:00 77.72'94:00 14.42'8
78 37 DE S TI TO  Da ni e l a R I T A 0 7 A Q A  a s d 45.83'92 27.10'50:00 62.04'43:00 70.63'8
88 741 F O G L I A V i n ce n z o M6 5 I T A 5 1 C a l a b r i a  S w i 22.64'92 98.00'02:00 11.74'94:00 57.34'8
98 101 P O S TE RI V O  Fa b r i zi o M4 0 I T A 7 9 A Q A  a s d 63.64'92 71.10'01:00 35.74'93:00 98.34'8
09 241 P O RCARO  Al fr e d o M6 0 I T A 5 9 A Q A  a s d 03.45'92 05.10'51:00 08.55'44:00 38.15'8
19 211 S AV I NO Wi l l i a m M4 5 I T A 7 5 A Q A  a s d 59.55'92 05.10'51:00 54.75'44:00 84.35'8
29 841 G ARO F AL O  F r an c e s co M6 5 I T A 5 4 N u o t a t o r i  K r 13.10'03 98.00'02:00 02.20'05:00 48.85'8
39 34 L E NTINI  S im o n e R I T A 0 6 A Q A  a s d 29.60'03 00.00'00:00 29.60'03:00 54.40'9
49 92 L O  G ATTO  S im o n e R I T A 0 6 A Q A  a s d 56.90'03 00.00'00:00 56.90'03:00 81.70'9
59 561 F O TI  L e o n a rd a M4 0 I T A 7 7 C N  S u b  V i l l a 40.02'03 98.00'02:00 39.02'05:00 75.71'9
69 431 BO V A Pa o l o M5 5 I T A 6 2 C a l a b r i a  S w i 25.42'03 05.10'51:00 20.62'54:00 50.22'9
79 521 P AL L AGRO S I  Ca r l o M5 0 I T A 6 6 H 2 o l y m p i c  a s 69.42'03 05.10'51:00 64.62'54:00 94.22'9
89 78 CARACCI O L O  Al d o M3 0 I T A 8 9 C a l a b r i a  S w i 02.63'03 71.10'01:00 73.73'04:00 37.33'9
99 02 BRUNO  F r a n ce s c o E A I T A 0 7 G r u p p o  A t l e t 44.01'13 00.00'00:00 44.01'13:00 79.70'01
001 67 P AS S AFARO  G iu s e p pe M2 5 I T A 9 2 G r u p p o  A t l e t 84.91'13 71.10'01:00 56.02'14:00 10.71'01
101 351 P O L I TO Be r na d e t te  An na M2 5 I T A 9 4 C a l a b r i a  S w i 01.04'13 98.00'02:00 99.04'15:00 36.73'01
201 611 P I RO Z ZI  E rm i n i o M4 5 I T A 7 3 a s d  A n zi a n o t 80.34'13 05.10'51:00 85.44'64:00 16.04'01
301 77 DO M I NA An ton i o M2 5 I T A 9 3 A Q A  a s d 07.84'13 71.10'01:00 78.94'14:00 32.64'01
401 201 RUF F O LO  E u g en i o M4 0 I T A 7 6 a s d  A n zi a n o t 91.35'13 71.10'01:00 63.45'14:00 27.05'01
501 701 TO RCASI O  G iu s e p p e M4 5 I T A 7 1 A c l i  A rv a l i a 05.61'23 05.10'51:00 00.81'74:00 30.41'11
601 501 G AG L I ARDI  Pa s q u a le M4 0 I T A 7 7 A Q A  a s d 23.81'23 71.10'01:00 94.91'24:00 58.51'11
701 161 DE  S ANTI S  Li d i a M4 0 I T A 7 6 C a l a b r i a  S w i 99.02'23 98.00'02:00 88.12'25:00 25.81'11
801 141 TRE CROCI  Ald o M6 0 I T A 5 7 a s d  A n zi a n o t 25.12'23 05.10'51:00 20.32'74:00 50.91'11
901 761 M US CO LO  P a t ri z i a M4 5 I T A 7 5 G r u p p o  A t l e t 65.92'23 98.00'02:00 54.03'25:00 90.72'11
011 421 CI RI EL L O  G io v a n ni M5 0 I T A 7 0 C N  S u b  V i l l a 65.93'23 05.10'51:00 60.14'74:00 90.73'11
111 29 BI S O G NO  G i us e p p e M4 0 I T A 8 7 A Q A  a s d 19.24'23 71.10'01:00 80.44'24:00 44.04'11
211 531 CI M ARRUS TI  G i a c om o M5 5 I T A 6 5 C a l a b r i a  S w i 34.20'33 05.10'51:00 39.30'84:00 69.95'11
311 111 P RE TE  Cr i s ti a n M4 5 I T A 7 1 a s d  A n zi a n o t 61.30'33 05.10'51:00 66.40'84:00 96.00'21
411 661 CARTI SANO  Na ta l ia  M i ch e l a M4 5 I T A 7 3 C N  S u b  V i l l a 56.30'33 98.00'02:00 45.40'35:00 81.10'21
511 811 F I O RE NZ A I la r i o M a s s im o M4 5 I T A 7 2 C a l a b r i a  S w i 29.80'33 05.10'51:00 24.01'84:00 54.60'21
611 47 CHI AREL L A Te r e s a E A I T A 0 9 C a l a b r i a  S w i 48.12'33 27.10'50:00 65.32'83:00 73.91'21
711 411 URS I NO P a t ri z i o M4 5 I T A 7 5 C a l a b r i a  S w i 91.33'33 05.10'51:00 96.43'84:00 27.03'21
811 401 P I CCO LO  F r an c e s co M4 0 I T A 7 8 A Q A  a s d 45.93'33 71.10'01:00 17.04'34:00 70.73'21
911 95 CO S TANTI NO  An n a  G r a z i a E A I T A 0 9 C a l a b r i a  S w i 42.04'33 27.10'50:00 69.14'83:00 77.73'21
021 42 AS M O NE  An to ne l l o S I T A 6 3 S S  L a z i o  N u o 10.14'33 00.00'00:00 10.14'33:00 45.83'21
121 17 L I RANGI  S a ra R I T A 0 7 A Q A  a s d 12.14'33 27.10'50:00 39.24'83:00 47.83'21
221 031 V ARZ I  V i n c en z o M5 5 I T A 6 3 G r u p p o  A t l e t 33.34'33 05.10'51:00 38.44'84:00 68.04'21
321 96 CI RCO STA M or e n a E A I T A 0 8 C a l a b r i a  S w i 85.05'33 27.10'50:00 03.25'83:00 11.84'21
421 001 M O NTI MURRO  Ma s s i m o M4 0 I T A 7 6 a s d  A n zi a n o t 03.55'33 71.10'01:00 74.65'34:00 38.25'21
521 361 P UG L I ES E  Ale s s a nd r a M4 0 I T A 7 9 A Q A  a s d 32.10'43 98.00'02:00 21.20'45:00 67.85'21
621 88 CAL DE RO NE  F or tu n ato M3 0 I T A 8 8 a s d  A n zi a n o t 28.80'43 71.10'01:00 99.90'44:00 53.60'31
721 711 CE S ARIO  V i nc e n z o M4 5 I T A 7 1 A Q A  a s d 04.41'43 05.10'51:00 09.51'94:00 39.11'31
821 041 G I AM P A'  F r an c e s co M6 0 I T A 5 7 C a l a b r i a  S w i 86.91'43 05.10'51:00 81.12'94:00 12.71'31
921 921 BRUNI  P i e rl u c a M5 0 I T A 7 0 A Q A  a s d 17.42'43 05.10'51:00 12.62'94:00 42.22'31
031 911 M AY E RA'  Ni co l a M4 5 I T A 7 4 a s d  A n zi a n o t 42.84'43 05.10'51:00 47.94'94:00 77.54'31
131 511 F AL BO  G i u s ep p e M4 5 I T A 7 3 C a l a b r i a  S w i 89.60'53 05.10'51:00 84.80'05:00 15.40'41
231 721 DI  DONNA And r e a M5 0 I T A 6 7 A Q A  a s d 66.21'53 05.10'51:00 61.41'05:00 91.01'41
331 061 P AO NE  F r a n ce s c a M3 5 I T A 8 5 C a l a b r i a  S w i 74.33'53 98.00'02:00 63.43'55:00 00.13'41
431 46 CAU Ir e n e C I T A 0 3 A Q A  a s d 18.05'53 27.10'50:00 35.25'04:00 43.84'41
531 461 CATANZARI TI L u a na M4 0 I T A 8 0 C a l a b r i a  S w i 58.15'53 98.00'02:00 47.25'55:00 83.94'41
631 87 BO RE L LI  E s ro m  F ra n c e s co M2 5 I T A 9 2 C a l a b r i a  S w i 78.30'63 71.10'01:00 40.50'64:00 04.10'51
731 271 TO CCI  E l e n a M5 0 I T A 6 7 A Q A  a s d 29.70'63 98.00'02:00 18.80'65:00 54.50'51
831 541 M I RANTE  P a tr i z io M6 0 I T A 5 8 a s d  A n zi a n o t 41.90'63 05.10'51:00 46.01'15:00 76.60'51
931 97 G RANO  F a b i o M2 5 I T A 9 1 C a l a b r i a  S w i 91.73'63 71.10'01:00 63.83'64:00 27.43'51
041 621 D'ANDRE A L ui g i  Mi c h e le M5 0 I T A 6 6 G r u p p o  A t l e t 26.65'73 05.10'51:00 21.85'25:00 51.45'61
141 441 P E CO RA Br u no M6 0 I T A 5 9 C N  S u b  V i l l a 35.20'83 05.10'51:00 30.40'35:00 60.00'71
241 231 CAP I L LO  S tel l a ri o M5 5 I T A 6 1 C a t a n z a r o  N u 19.22'83 05.10'51:00 14.42'35:00 44.02'71
341 021 BARATTA L u ca M4 5 I T A 7 5 A Q A  a s d 54.75'83 05.10'51:00 59.85'35:00 89.45'71
441 371 L ATI NI  G a br i e l la M5 0 I T A 6 7 C a l a b r i a  S w i 57.50'93 98.00'02:00 46.60'95:00 82.30'81
541 331 CE RCHIARA Ca r l o M5 5 I T A 6 4 A Q A  a s d 52.04'93 05.10'51:00 57.14'45:00 87.73'81
641 261 M AL UCCI O  M a ri a  G iu s e p pi n a M4 0 I T A 7 7 A Q A  a s d 60.11'04 98.00'02:00 59.11'00:1 95.80'91
741 551 BARBUSCI O  G ia n n a M3 0 I T A 8 6 A Q A  a s d 13.62'04 98.00'02:00 02.72'00:1 48.32'91

2 / TEN.1.1-SPC



C L S N U M C O N C OR R E N T E C A T E G . N A Z A N S O C I E T A ' N E T T O E N T R A T A U S C I T A D I S T .

841 871 RO TE L LA M a ti l d e  E l e o no r a M6 0 I T A 5 6 C a l a b r i a  S w i 79.95'14 98.00'02:00 68.00'20:1 05.75'02
941 311 CACCAMO  Co n so l a to M4 5 I T A 7 5 C N  S u b  V i l l a 80.00'24 05.10'51:00 85.10'75:00 16.75'02
051 171 M O S CARA Ro s ar i a M5 0 I T A 6 8 C N  S u b  V i l l a 48.05'24 98.00'02:00 37.15'20:1 73.84'12
151 301 P UNTI LL O  S al v a tor e M4 0 I T A 7 7 a s d  A n zi a n o t 29.21'34 71.10'01:00 90.41'35:00 54.01'22
251 851 TS UM ARO P UL O S  E l e on o r a M3 5 I T A 8 4 C a t a n z a r o  N u 33.73'34 98.00'02:00 22.83'30:1 68.43'22
351 861 L E RO S E An g e la M4 5 I T A 7 1 C a l a b r i a  S w i 03.32'44 98.00'02:00 91.42'40:1 38.02'32
451 601 M I G L I O P i e rc a r lo M4 0 I T A 7 6 A Q A  a s d 94.92'44 71.10'01:00 66.03'45:00 20.72'32
551 221 BARBI ERI  G re g o r io  Na ta l e M4 5 I T A 7 3 C a l a b r i a  S w i 74.94'44 05.10'51:00 79.05'95:00 00.74'32
651 451 S AF F I OTI  M ar i a  Ro s a r ia M2 5 I T A 9 3 A Q A  a s d 00.35'44 98.00'02:00 98.35'40:1 35.05'32
751 951 TRE CASE  M a ri a M3 5 I T A 8 5 A Q A  a s d 93.21'54 98.00'02:00 82.31'50:1 29.90'42
851 081 CRO CE RO S S A Ma r c e ll o M6 0 I T A A Q A  a s d 14.81'54 98.00'02:00 03.91'50:1 49.51'42
951 961 BRAS CA Ca ter i n a M4 5 I T A 7 1 A Q A  a s d 66.43'54 98.00'02:00 55.53'50:1 91.23'42
061 971 CO S TA Ro s a M6 5 I T A 5 2 C a l a b r i a  S w i 09.04'54 98.00'02:00 97.14'50:1 34.83'42
161 751 M AZ Z A Al e s sa n d r a M3 5 I T A 8 1 C a t a n z a r o  N u 34.35'54 98.00'02:00 23.45'50:1 69.05'42
261 641 F E RRAINA Anto n i o M6 0 I T A 5 6 C a t a n z a r o  N u 74.50'64 05.10'51:00 79.60'10:1 00.30'52
361 071 V E RAL DI  Ci nz i a M4 5 I T A 7 1 C a t a n z a r o  N u 47.10'74 98.00'02:00 36.20'70:1 72.95'52
461 941 G UI DUCCI  M au r i z io M6 5 I T A 5 3 C a t a n z a r o  N u 50.11'74 98.00'02:00 49.11'70:1 85.80'62
561 121 Z AP P ALA Ra ffa e l e M4 5 I T A 7 3 A Q A  a s d 32.41'84 05.10'51:00 37.51'30:1 67.11'72
661 771 BRANCATI  S an ta M5 5 I T A 6 3 C N  S u b  V i l l a 73.30'05 98.00'02:00 62.40'01:1 09.00'92
761 671 M ARCHES E  L i di a M5 5 I T A 6 4 C N  S u b  V i l l a 27.60'15 98.00'20:00 16.70'35:00 52.40'03
861 571 AL BANES E  Ale s s a n dr a M5 0 I T A 6 8 C a t a n z a r o  N u 08.33'40:1 98.00'20:00 96.43'60:1 33.13'34

N O N P AR T I T I

5 S AL E RNO  Ra ffa e l e J I T A 0 2 N u o t a t o r i  K r

55 S AL E RNO  E d d a R I T A 0 7 A Q A  a s d

48 Z I CAREL L I  Se r g i o L u c a M3 0 I T A 8 7 A Q A  a s d

58 CRO CE RO S S A Cl a u d io M3 0 I T A 8 8 A Q A  a s d

901 BRUNO  G i o v an n i M4 5 I T A 7 1 a s d  A n zi a n o t

321 CAS E RTA V i ta l i a no M5 0 I T A 6 7 C a l a b r i a  S w i

631 RO TUNDO  G i ov a n n i M5 5 I T A 6 4 C a l a b r i a  S w i

931 RO TO NDARO  M as s i m o M6 0 I T A 6 0 C a l a b r i a  S w i

341 P E L L E GRI NO  Do m e n ic o M6 0 I T A 5 9 C N  S u b  V i l l a

181 V I NCI S a v e ri o M6 0 I T A Z E R O 9  T E A M

N O N A RR I V A T I

57 RUS S O  G i o r gi a  P ia  G r az i a E A I T A 0 9 C a l a b r i a  S w i

19 ATZ E NI P a o lo M3 5 I T A 8 2 C a l a b r i a  S w i

471 G RE CO  V i n c en z a M5 0 I T A 6 7 A Q A  a s d

AGONI S T I M / F

1 9 CE RUL O Cl a ud i o J I T A 0 3 A Q A  a s d 74.20'12 00.00'00:00 74.20'12:00
2 61 L ABO NIA M a tt i a  Ca r m i ne J I T A 0 2 K r o t o n  N u o t o 88.20'12 00.00'00:00 88.20'12:00 14.0
3 72 NUZ Z O LO  L u ca C I T A 0 1 A Q A  a s d 56.90'12 00.00'00:00 56.90'12:00 81.7
4 11 TO RCHIA M a tte o R I T A 0 4 R . N . L a m e z i a 47.82'12 00.00'00:00 47.82'12:00 72.62
5 74 L UP E RI M a r in a S I T A 9 9 R . N . L a m e z i a 04.51'22 27.10'50:00 21.71'72:00 39.21'1
6 43 G AL L E TTA Roc c o J I T A 0 2 B l u  T e a m  N u o 14.72'22 00.00'00:00 14.72'22:00 49.42'1
7 01 P AS S AFARO  Dav i d e R I T A 0 6 C a l a b r i a  S w i 41.23'22 00.00'00:00 41.23'22:00 76.92'1
8 52 DI  P IE TRO  F e d e r ic o S I T A 9 8 A s d  P i a n e t a 70.53'22 00.00'00:00 70.53'22:00 06.23'1
9 7 RI P E P I G i us e p p e  Ro c c o J I T A 0 3 A s d  P i a n e t a 23.04'22 00.00'00:00 23.04'22:00 58.73'1
01 32 L UZ Z ARO  E m a nu e l e J I T A 0 3 N u o t a t o r i  K r 13.34'22 00.00'00:00 13.34'22:00 48.04'1
11 21 M O L I NARI  P ao l o R I T A 0 4 C S  I l  Ga b b i a 21.44'22 00.00'00:00 21.44'22:00 56.14'1
21 31 F O NTE  L o r e nz o R I T A 0 4 N u o t a t o r i  K r 17.54'22 00.00'00:00 17.54'22:00 42.34'1
31 51 TAL ARICO  Ang e l o R I T A 0 6 A c l i  A rv a l i a 25.64'22 00.00'00:00 25.64'22:00 50.44'1
41 82 G RAS S O L e o n ar d o R I T A 0 6 A c l i  A rv a l i a 58.25'22 00.00'00:00 58.25'22:00 83.05'1
51 54 M AI O RANO  G i ad a J I T A 0 4 K r o t o n  N u o t o 12.35'22 27.10'50:00 39.45'72:00 47.05'1
61 85 F URCI  Au r o ra R I T A 0 6 A c l i  A rv a l i a 97.35'22 27.10'50:00 15.55'72:00 23.15'1
71 4 M O L I NARI  M at te o R I T A 0 6 C S  I l  Ga b b i a 78.35'22 00.00'00:00 78.35'22:00 04.15'1
81 15 G I AM P A'  L u ci a J I T A 0 5 R . N . L a m e z i a 37.95'22 27.10'50:00 54.10'82:00 62.75'1
91 8 DE  V ITA Do me n i c o R I T A 0 4 A Q A  a s d 58.04'32 00.00'00:00 58.04'32:00 83.83'2
02 81 ARAG O NA F i l i p p o R I T A 0 5 A s d  P i a n e t a 02.14'32 00.00'00:00 02.14'32:00 37.83'2
12 64 F O NTE  I l a ri a S I T A 0 0 N u o t a t o r i  K r 59.24'42 27.10'50:00 76.44'92:00 84.04'3
22 75 CI AM P A'  I le n i a R I T A 0 6 N u o t a t o r i  K r 44.84'42 27.10'50:00 61.05'92:00 79.54'3
32 76 Z AM BO NI  Ra ch e l e R I T A 0 7 C a l a b r i a  S w i 69.65'42 27.10'50:00 86.85'92:00 94.45'3
42 45 S I NO P OL I  G iu l i a J I T A 0 5 C a l a b r i a  S w i 07.85'42 27.10'50:00 24.00'03:00 32.65'3
52 23 RI P E P I Da ri o  V in c e n zo R I T A 0 6 A s d  P i a n e t a 60.40'52 00.00'00:00 60.40'52:00 95.10'4
62 14 I UL I ANO  M a tt i a  P i o R I T A 0 4 C a l a b r i a  S w i 15.60'52 00.00'00:00 15.60'52:00 40.40'4
72 04 US S I A S a l v ato r e  G a b r ie l e E A I T A 0 7 G r u p p o  A t l e t 20.70'52 00.00'00:00 20.70'52:00 55.40'4
82 53 P I S ANO P a o lo E A I T A 0 7 C a l a b r i a  S w i 32.80'52 00.00'00:00 32.80'52:00 67.50'4
92 65 CI M I NO M a r ia f r a nc e s c a E A I T A 0 8 A c l i  A rv a l i a 88.51'52 27.10'50:00 06.71'03:00 14.31'4
03 16 CATI ZZ O NE  El e t t ra C I T A 0 3 A s d  P i a n e t a 80.22'52 27.10'50:00 08.32'03:00 16.91'4
13 2 M I HAI LE S CU P a u l J I T A 0 3 C a l a b r i a  S w i 16.72'52 00.00'00:00 16.72'52:00 41.52'4
23 94 RO S ANO'  Al es s a n dr a R I T A 0 6 C a l a b r i a  S w i 43.92'52 27.10'50:00 60.13'03:00 78.62'4
33 86 G AL ATI Cr is t i n a F r a nc e s c a  An n a E A I T A 0 8 A c l i  A rv a l i a 73.13'52 27.10'50:00 90.33'03:00 09.82'4
43 41 CARBO NE  E m a nu e l e  P i o R I T A 0 5 N u o t a t o r i  K r 04.23'52 00.00'00:00 04.23'52:00 39.92'4
53 91 M AS CARO  G a b ri e l e E A I T A 0 7 A c l i  A rv a l i a 07.33'52 00.00'00:00 07.33'52:00 32.13'4

3 / TEN.1.1-SPC



C L S N U M C O N C OR R E N T E C A T E G . N A Z A N S O C I E T A ' N E T T O E N T R A T A U S C I T A D I S T .

63 33 TO RCASI O  G iu l i o E A I T A 0 7 A c l i  A rv a l i a 83.74'52 00.00'00:00 83.74'52:00 19.44'4
73 3 G ANI NO Da n il o R I T A 0 5 A Q A  a s d 27.74'52 00.00'00:00 27.74'52:00 52.54'4
83 13 ANDRE ACCHI O  Do m e n ic o R I T A 0 5 A Q A  a s d 51.51'62 00.00'00:00 51.51'62:00 86.21'5
93 62 RO M ANO  G i o v an n i J I T A 0 2 C a l a b r i a  S w i 79.72'62 00.00'00:00 79.72'62:00 05.52'5
04 63 G ARG I UL O  M ic h e l e E A I T A 0 7 A Q A  a s d 25.82'62 00.00'00:00 25.82'62:00 50.62'5
14 1 D'AL E SS ANDRO M a t te o E A I T A 0 8 N u o t a t o r i  K r 43.03'62 00.00'00:00 43.03'62:00 78.72'5
24 12 P RI NCI Cr is t i a n E A I T A 0 7 B l u  T e a m  N u o 88.63'62 00.00'00:00 88.63'62:00 14.43'5
34 05 D'ANDRE A S im o n a J I T A 0 5 G r u p p o  A t l e t 47.31'72 27.10'50:00 64.51'23:00 72.11'6
44 56 L AM E RA M a r ta R I T A 0 7 C a l a b r i a  S w i 86.41'72 27.10'50:00 04.61'23:00 12.21'6
54 25 F E RRAGI NA M ir e a J I T A 0 5 C a l a b r i a  S w i 22.51'72 27.10'50:00 49.61'23:00 57.21'6
64 71 S P ADAFO RA F ra n c e sc o E A I T A 0 7 A Q A  a s d 83.62'72 00.00'00:00 83.62'72:00 19.32'6
74 6 DAV O L I Al e ss a n d ro R I T A 0 5 R . N . L a m e z i a 68.03'72 00.00'00:00 68.03'72:00 93.82'6
84 26 TO M M AS I S i lv i a S I T A 9 8 A Q A  a s d 95.13'72 27.10'50:00 13.33'23:00 21.92'6
94 27 M AURO  Ce c i l i a E A I T A 0 8 C a l a b r i a  S w i 51.63'72 27.10'50:00 78.73'23:00 86.33'6
05 36 M O S CATO  Cl a ud i a J I T A 0 4 A Q A  a s d 44.45'72 27.10'50:00 61.65'23:00 79.15'6
15 83 P O L I TO S te fa n o E A I T A 0 7 B l u  T e a m  N u o 74.11'82 00.00'00:00 74.11'82:00 00.90'7
25 84 P O E RI O E l e na C I T A 0 3 C a l a b r i a  S w i 52.23'82 27.10'50:00 79.33'33:00 87.92'7
35 73 DE  G E NNARO  Ma r c o E A I T A 0 7 N u o t a t o r i  K r 22.73'82 00.00'00:00 22.73'82:00 57.43'7
45 24 V AL E NTI  G i us e p p e R I T A 0 6 A Q A  a s d 36.83'82 00.00'00:00 36.83'82:00 61.63'7
55 22 P I NTO  Ca r lo E A I T A 0 7 C a l a b r i a  S w i 71.14'82 00.00'00:00 71.14'82:00 07.83'7
65 44 BARBI ERI  P ie t r o E A I T A 0 8 C a l a b r i a  S w i 06.24'82 00.00'00:00 06.24'82:00 31.04'7
75 03 CAU Dav i d e R I T A 0 6 A Q A  a s d 10.84'82 00.00'00:00 10.84'82:00 45.54'7
85 35 P O E RI O E s the r E A I T A 0 8 C a l a b r i a  S w i 08.60'92 27.10'50:00 25.80'43:00 33.40'8
95 07 CI RCO STA Raf fa e ll a R I T A 0 7 C a l a b r i a  S w i 69.70'92 27.10'50:00 86.90'43:00 94.50'8
06 66 P RUNE STI '  Ch i a r a E A I T A 0 8 C a l a b r i a  S w i 47.80'92 27.10'50:00 64.01'43:00 72.60'8
16 06 CAM P I SI  M a rta E A I T A 0 8 C a l a b r i a  S w i 86.11'92 27.10'50:00 04.31'43:00 12.90'8
26 93 P RO CO PI O  S im o n e E A I T A 0 8 G r u p p o  A t l e t 07.52'92 00.00'00:00 07.52'92:00 32.32'8
36 37 DE S TI TO  Da ni e l a R I T A 0 7 A Q A  a s d 45.83'92 27.10'50:00 62.04'43:00 70.63'8
46 34 L E NTINI  S im o n e R I T A 0 6 A Q A  a s d 29.60'03 00.00'00:00 29.60'03:00 54.40'9
56 92 L O  G ATTO  S im o n e R I T A 0 6 A Q A  a s d 56.90'03 00.00'00:00 56.90'03:00 81.70'9
66 02 BRUNO  F r a n ce s c o E A I T A 0 7 G r u p p o  A t l e t 44.01'13 00.00'00:00 44.01'13:00 79.70'01
76 47 CHI AREL L A Te r e s a E A I T A 0 9 C a l a b r i a  S w i 48.12'33 27.10'50:00 65.32'83:00 73.91'21
86 95 CO S TANTI NO  An n a  G r a z i a E A I T A 0 9 C a l a b r i a  S w i 42.04'33 27.10'50:00 69.14'83:00 77.73'21
96 42 AS M O NE  An to ne l l o S I T A 6 3 S S  L a z i o  N u o 10.14'33 00.00'00:00 10.14'33:00 45.83'21
07 17 L I RANGI  S a ra R I T A 0 7 A Q A  a s d 12.14'33 27.10'50:00 39.24'83:00 47.83'21
17 96 CI RCO STA M or e n a E A I T A 0 8 C a l a b r i a  S w i 85.05'33 27.10'50:00 03.25'83:00 11.84'21
27 46 CAU Ir e n e C I T A 0 3 A Q A  a s d 18.05'53 27.10'50:00 35.25'04:00 43.84'41

N O N P AR T I T I

5 S AL E RNO  Ra ffa e l e J I T A 0 2 N u o t a t o r i  K r

55 S AL E RNO  E d d a R I T A 0 7 A Q A  a s d

N O N A RR I V A T I

57 RUS S O  G i o r gi a  P ia  G r az i a E A I T A 0 9 C a l a b r i a  S w i

M AS T ER M / F

1 28 Z I CAREL L I  Da v i d e M a r io M3 0 I T A 8 7 A Q A  a s d 06.70'32 71.10'01:00 77.80'33:00
2 59 RE AL  HE RNANDE Z  J es u s  Jo n a tha n M4 0 I T A 7 9 a s d  A n zi a n o t 89.35'32 71.10'01:00 51.55'33:00 83.64
3 79 S ANTO RO  Di eg o M4 0 I T A 8 0 C N  S u b  V i l l a 91.75'32 71.10'01:00 63.85'33:00 95.94
4 98 AL E M AGNA P a ol o M3 5 I T A 8 4 P e p p e  L a m b e r 71.60'42 71.10'01:00 43.70'43:00 75.85
5 89 V RE NNA L u c a M4 0 I T A 7 9 N u o t a t o r i  K r 88.51'42 71.10'01:00 50.71'43:00 82.80'1
6 68 L A BRUNA Ros a r i o M3 0 I T A 8 9 C N  S u b  V i l l a 62.81'42 71.10'01:00 34.91'43:00 66.01'1
7 38 G UL L I ' An nu n z i a to M3 0 I T A 8 8 C N  S u b  V i l l a 18.62'42 71.10'01:00 89.72'43:00 12.91'1
8 18 M AZ Z UCA G i ov a n n i M3 0 I T A 8 9 a s d  A n zi a n o t 18.55'42 71.10'01:00 89.65'43:00 12.84'1
9 08 DE  M ARI A G io v a n ni M3 0 I T A 8 9 a s d  A n zi a n o t 22.00'72 71.10'01:00 93.10'73:00 26.25'3
01 151 S I CI LI ANO  Ch i a r a M2 5 I T A 9 3 A Q A  a s d 34.00'72 98.00'02:00 23.10'74:00 38.25'3
11 801 G ARRAFA F r an c e s c o F i l i p p o M4 5 I T A 7 1 a s d  A n zi a n o t 74.40'72 05.10'51:00 79.50'24:00 78.65'3
21 051 S I CI LI ANO  F r a n c es c a  Li n a M2 5 I T A 9 3 A Q A  a s d 05.60'72 98.00'02:00 93.70'74:00 09.85'3
31 821 TAS S O NE  Al es s a n d ro M5 0 I T A 6 7 P o l . M i m m o  F e 83.70'72 05.10'51:00 88.80'24:00 87.95'3
41 731 G AL ARDO  S a lv a to re M5 5 I T A 6 1 N u o t a t o r i  K r 03.25'72 05.10'51:00 08.35'24:00 07.44'4
51 69 E M I L I V i n ce n z o M4 0 I T A 7 6 C N  S u b  V i l l a 59.85'72 71.10'01:00 21.00'83:00 53.15'4
61 09 BRAV O  L e a n dr o  E ze q u i e l M3 5 8 5 A . S . D .  N a n t e 88.00'82 71.10'01:00 50.20'83:00 82.35'4
71 651 DE  L UCA An ge l a M3 5 I T A 8 5 a s d  A n zi a n o t 75.11'82 98.00'02:00 64.21'84:00 79.30'5
81 49 CO RAP I An ton i o M4 0 I T A 8 0 C a l a b r i a  S w i 77.81'82 71.10'01:00 49.91'83:00 71.11'5
91 39 I M BRO GNO  Na ta l i no M4 0 I T A 7 7 a s d  A n zi a n o t 83.42'82 71.10'01:00 55.52'83:00 87.61'5
02 99 M ANNA F r a n ce s c o M4 0 I T A 7 8 A Q A  a s d 59.53'82 71.10'01:00 21.73'83:00 53.82'5
12 011 AL BI S I Do m en i c o M4 5 I T A 7 1 A c l i  A rv a l i a 26.34'82 05.10'51:00 21.54'34:00 20.63'5
22 131 CACCURI  BAFF A Ro sa r i o M5 5 I T A 6 1 a s d  A n zi a n o t 30.85'82 05.10'51:00 35.95'34:00 34.05'5
32 831 S AP I A Do m e ni c o M5 5 I T A 6 2 a s d  A n zi a n o t 58.62'92 05.10'51:00 53.82'44:00 52.91'6
42 251 P E TRASS O  M i ch e l a M2 5 I T A 9 5 A Q A  a s d 88.62'92 98.00'02:00 77.72'94:00 82.91'6
52 741 F O G L I A V i n ce n z o M6 5 I T A 5 1 C a l a b r i a  S w i 22.64'92 98.00'02:00 11.74'94:00 26.83'6
62 101 P O S TE RI V O  Fa b r i zi o M4 0 I T A 7 9 A Q A  a s d 63.64'92 71.10'01:00 35.74'93:00 67.83'6
72 241 P O RCARO  Al fr e d o M6 0 I T A 5 9 A Q A  a s d 03.45'92 05.10'51:00 08.55'44:00 07.64'6
82 211 S AV I NO Wi l l i a m M4 5 I T A 7 5 A Q A  a s d 59.55'92 05.10'51:00 54.75'44:00 53.84'6
92 841 G ARO F AL O  F r an c e s co M6 5 I T A 5 4 N u o t a t o r i  K r 13.10'03 98.00'02:00 02.20'05:00 17.35'6

4 / TEN.1.1-SPC



C L S N U M C O N C OR R E N T E C A T E G . N A Z A N S O C I E T A ' N E T T O E N T R A T A U S C I T A D I S T .

03 561 F O TI  L e o n a rd a M4 0 I T A 7 7 C N  S u b  V i l l a 40.02'03 98.00'02:00 39.02'05:00 44.21'7
13 431 BO V A Pa o l o M5 5 I T A 6 2 C a l a b r i a  S w i 25.42'03 05.10'51:00 20.62'54:00 29.61'7
23 521 P AL L AGRO S I  Ca r l o M5 0 I T A 6 6 H 2 o l y m p i c  a s 69.42'03 05.10'51:00 64.62'54:00 63.71'7
33 78 CARACCI O L O  Al d o M3 0 I T A 8 9 C a l a b r i a  S w i 02.63'03 71.10'01:00 73.73'04:00 06.82'7
43 67 P AS S AFARO  G iu s e p pe M2 5 I T A 9 2 G r u p p o  A t l e t 84.91'13 71.10'01:00 56.02'14:00 88.11'8
53 351 P O L I TO Be r na d e t te  An na M2 5 I T A 9 4 C a l a b r i a  S w i 01.04'13 98.00'02:00 99.04'15:00 05.23'8
63 611 P I RO Z ZI  E rm i n i o M4 5 I T A 7 3 a s d  A n zi a n o t 80.34'13 05.10'51:00 85.44'64:00 84.53'8
73 77 DO M I NA An ton i o M2 5 I T A 9 3 A Q A  a s d 07.84'13 71.10'01:00 78.94'14:00 01.14'8
83 201 RUF F O LO  E u g en i o M4 0 I T A 7 6 a s d  A n zi a n o t 91.35'13 71.10'01:00 63.45'14:00 95.54'8
93 701 TO RCASI O  G iu s e p p e M4 5 I T A 7 1 A c l i  A rv a l i a 05.61'23 05.10'51:00 00.81'74:00 09.80'9
04 501 G AG L I ARDI  Pa s q u a le M4 0 I T A 7 7 A Q A  a s d 23.81'23 71.10'01:00 94.91'24:00 27.01'9
14 161 DE  S ANTI S  Li d i a M4 0 I T A 7 6 C a l a b r i a  S w i 99.02'23 98.00'02:00 88.12'25:00 93.31'9
24 141 TRE CROCI  Ald o M6 0 I T A 5 7 a s d  A n zi a n o t 25.12'23 05.10'51:00 20.32'74:00 29.31'9
34 761 M US CO LO  P a t ri z i a M4 5 I T A 7 5 G r u p p o  A t l e t 65.92'23 98.00'02:00 54.03'25:00 69.12'9
44 421 CI RI EL L O  G io v a n ni M5 0 I T A 7 0 C N  S u b  V i l l a 65.93'23 05.10'51:00 60.14'74:00 69.13'9
54 29 BI S O G NO  G i us e p p e M4 0 I T A 8 7 A Q A  a s d 19.24'23 71.10'01:00 80.44'24:00 13.53'9
64 531 CI M ARRUS TI  G i a c om o M5 5 I T A 6 5 C a l a b r i a  S w i 34.20'33 05.10'51:00 39.30'84:00 38.45'9
74 111 P RE TE  Cr i s ti a n M4 5 I T A 7 1 a s d  A n zi a n o t 61.30'33 05.10'51:00 66.40'84:00 65.55'9
84 661 CARTI SANO  Na ta l ia  M i ch e l a M4 5 I T A 7 3 C N  S u b  V i l l a 56.30'33 98.00'02:00 45.40'35:00 50.65'9
94 811 F I O RE NZ A I la r i o M a s s im o M4 5 I T A 7 2 C a l a b r i a  S w i 29.80'33 05.10'51:00 24.01'84:00 23.10'01
05 411 URS I NO P a t ri z i o M4 5 I T A 7 5 C a l a b r i a  S w i 91.33'33 05.10'51:00 96.43'84:00 95.52'01
15 401 P I CCO LO  F r an c e s co M4 0 I T A 7 8 A Q A  a s d 45.93'33 71.10'01:00 17.04'34:00 49.13'01
25 031 V ARZ I  V i n c en z o M5 5 I T A 6 3 G r u p p o  A t l e t 33.34'33 05.10'51:00 38.44'84:00 37.53'01
35 001 M O NTI MURRO  Ma s s i m o M4 0 I T A 7 6 a s d  A n zi a n o t 03.55'33 71.10'01:00 74.65'34:00 07.74'01
45 361 P UG L I ES E  Ale s s a nd r a M4 0 I T A 7 9 A Q A  a s d 32.10'43 98.00'02:00 21.20'45:00 36.35'01
55 88 CAL DE RO NE  F or tu n ato M3 0 I T A 8 8 a s d  A n zi a n o t 28.80'43 71.10'01:00 99.90'44:00 22.10'11
65 711 CE S ARIO  V i nc e n z o M4 5 I T A 7 1 A Q A  a s d 04.41'43 05.10'51:00 09.51'94:00 08.60'11
75 041 G I AM P A'  F r an c e s co M6 0 I T A 5 7 C a l a b r i a  S w i 86.91'43 05.10'51:00 81.12'94:00 80.21'11
85 921 BRUNI  P i e rl u c a M5 0 I T A 7 0 A Q A  a s d 17.42'43 05.10'51:00 12.62'94:00 11.71'11
95 911 M AY E RA'  Ni co l a M4 5 I T A 7 4 a s d  A n zi a n o t 42.84'43 05.10'51:00 47.94'94:00 46.04'11
06 511 F AL BO  G i u s ep p e M4 5 I T A 7 3 C a l a b r i a  S w i 89.60'53 05.10'51:00 84.80'05:00 83.95'11
16 721 DI  DONNA And r e a M5 0 I T A 6 7 A Q A  a s d 66.21'53 05.10'51:00 61.41'05:00 60.50'21
26 061 P AO NE  F r a n ce s c a M3 5 I T A 8 5 C a l a b r i a  S w i 74.33'53 98.00'02:00 63.43'55:00 78.52'21
36 461 CATANZARI TI L u a na M4 0 I T A 8 0 C a l a b r i a  S w i 58.15'53 98.00'02:00 47.25'55:00 52.44'21
46 87 BO RE L LI  E s ro m  F ra n c e s co M2 5 I T A 9 2 C a l a b r i a  S w i 78.30'63 71.10'01:00 40.50'64:00 72.65'21
56 271 TO CCI  E l e n a M5 0 I T A 6 7 A Q A  a s d 29.70'63 98.00'02:00 18.80'65:00 23.00'31
66 541 M I RANTE  P a tr i z io M6 0 I T A 5 8 a s d  A n zi a n o t 41.90'63 05.10'51:00 46.01'15:00 45.10'31
76 97 G RANO  F a b i o M2 5 I T A 9 1 C a l a b r i a  S w i 91.73'63 71.10'01:00 63.83'64:00 95.92'31
86 621 D'ANDRE A L ui g i  Mi c h e le M5 0 I T A 6 6 G r u p p o  A t l e t 26.65'73 05.10'51:00 21.85'25:00 20.94'41
96 441 P E CO RA Br u no M6 0 I T A 5 9 C N  S u b  V i l l a 35.20'83 05.10'51:00 30.40'35:00 39.45'41
07 231 CAP I L LO  S tel l a ri o M5 5 I T A 6 1 C a t a n z a r o  N u 19.22'83 05.10'51:00 14.42'35:00 13.51'51
17 021 BARATTA L u ca M4 5 I T A 7 5 A Q A  a s d 54.75'83 05.10'51:00 59.85'35:00 58.94'51
27 371 L ATI NI  G a br i e l la M5 0 I T A 6 7 C a l a b r i a  S w i 57.50'93 98.00'02:00 46.60'95:00 51.85'51
37 331 CE RCHIARA Ca r l o M5 5 I T A 6 4 A Q A  a s d 52.04'93 05.10'51:00 57.14'45:00 56.23'61
47 261 M AL UCCI O  M a ri a  G iu s e p pi n a M4 0 I T A 7 7 A Q A  a s d 60.11'04 98.00'02:00 59.11'00:1 64.30'71
57 551 BARBUSCI O  G ia n n a M3 0 I T A 8 6 A Q A  a s d 13.62'04 98.00'02:00 02.72'00:1 17.81'71
67 871 RO TE L LA M a ti l d e  E l e o no r a M6 0 I T A 5 6 C a l a b r i a  S w i 79.95'14 98.00'02:00 68.00'20:1 73.25'81
77 311 CACCAMO  Co n so l a to M4 5 I T A 7 5 C N  S u b  V i l l a 80.00'24 05.10'51:00 85.10'75:00 84.25'81
87 171 M O S CARA Ro s ar i a M5 0 I T A 6 8 C N  S u b  V i l l a 48.05'24 98.00'02:00 37.15'20:1 42.34'91
97 301 P UNTI LL O  S al v a tor e M4 0 I T A 7 7 a s d  A n zi a n o t 29.21'34 71.10'01:00 90.41'35:00 23.50'02
08 851 TS UM ARO P UL O S  E l e on o r a M3 5 I T A 8 4 C a t a n z a r o  N u 33.73'34 98.00'02:00 22.83'30:1 37.92'02
18 861 L E RO S E An g e la M4 5 I T A 7 1 C a l a b r i a  S w i 03.32'44 98.00'02:00 91.42'40:1 07.51'12
28 601 M I G L I O P i e rc a r lo M4 0 I T A 7 6 A Q A  a s d 94.92'44 71.10'01:00 66.03'45:00 98.12'12
38 221 BARBI ERI  G re g o r io  Na ta l e M4 5 I T A 7 3 C a l a b r i a  S w i 74.94'44 05.10'51:00 79.05'95:00 78.14'12
48 451 S AF F I OTI  M ar i a  Ro s a r ia M2 5 I T A 9 3 A Q A  a s d 00.35'44 98.00'02:00 98.35'40:1 04.54'12
58 951 TRE CASE  M a ri a M3 5 I T A 8 5 A Q A  a s d 93.21'54 98.00'02:00 82.31'50:1 97.40'22
68 081 CRO CE RO S S A Ma r c e ll o M6 0 I T A A Q A  a s d 14.81'54 98.00'02:00 03.91'50:1 18.01'22
78 961 BRAS CA Ca ter i n a M4 5 I T A 7 1 A Q A  a s d 66.43'54 98.00'02:00 55.53'50:1 60.72'22
88 971 CO S TA Ro s a M6 5 I T A 5 2 C a l a b r i a  S w i 09.04'54 98.00'02:00 97.14'50:1 03.33'22
98 751 M AZ Z A Al e s sa n d r a M3 5 I T A 8 1 C a t a n z a r o  N u 34.35'54 98.00'02:00 23.45'50:1 38.54'22
09 641 F E RRAINA Anto n i o M6 0 I T A 5 6 C a t a n z a r o  N u 74.50'64 05.10'51:00 79.60'10:1 78.75'22
19 071 V E RAL DI  Ci nz i a M4 5 I T A 7 1 C a t a n z a r o  N u 47.10'74 98.00'02:00 36.20'70:1 41.45'32
29 941 G UI DUCCI  M au r i z io M6 5 I T A 5 3 C a t a n z a r o  N u 50.11'74 98.00'02:00 49.11'70:1 54.30'42
39 121 Z AP P ALA Ra ffa e l e M4 5 I T A 7 3 A Q A  a s d 32.41'84 05.10'51:00 37.51'30:1 36.60'52
49 771 BRANCATI  S an ta M5 5 I T A 6 3 C N  S u b  V i l l a 73.30'05 98.00'02:00 62.40'01:1 77.55'62
59 671 M ARCHES E  L i di a M5 5 I T A 6 4 C N  S u b  V i l l a 27.60'15 98.00'20:00 16.70'35:00 21.95'72
69 571 AL BANES E  Ale s s a n dr a M5 0 I T A 6 8 C a t a n z a r o  N u 08.33'40:1 98.00'20:00 96.43'60:1 02.62'14

N O N P AR T I T I

48 Z I CAREL L I  Se r g i o L u c a M3 0 I T A 8 7 A Q A  a s d

58 CRO CE RO S S A Cl a u d io M3 0 I T A 8 8 A Q A  a s d

901 BRUNO  G i o v an n i M4 5 I T A 7 1 a s d  A n zi a n o t

321 CAS E RTA V i ta l i a no M5 0 I T A 6 7 C a l a b r i a  S w i

631 RO TUNDO  G i ov a n n i M5 5 I T A 6 4 C a l a b r i a  S w i

931 RO TO NDARO  M as s i m o M6 0 I T A 6 0 C a l a b r i a  S w i

341 P E L L E GRI NO  Do m e n ic o M6 0 I T A 5 9 C N  S u b  V i l l a

181 V I NCI S a v e ri o M6 0 I T A Z E R O 9  T E A M
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C L S N U M C O N C OR R E N T E C A T E G . N A Z A N S O C I E T A ' N E T T O E N T R A T A U S C I T A D I S T .

N O N A RR I V A T I

19 ATZ E NI P a o lo M3 5 I T A 8 2 C a l a b r i a  S w i

471 G RE CO  V i n c en z a M5 0 I T A 6 7 A Q A  a s d

AGONI S T I  M AS CHI

1 9 CE RUL O Cl a ud i o J I T A 0 3 A Q A  a s d 74.20'12 00.00'00:00 74.20'12:00
2 61 L ABO NIA M a tt i a  Ca r m i ne J I T A 0 2 K r o t o n  N u o t o 88.20'12 00.00'00:00 88.20'12:00 14.0
3 72 NUZ Z O LO  L u ca C I T A 0 1 A Q A  a s d 56.90'12 00.00'00:00 56.90'12:00 81.7
4 11 TO RCHIA M a tte o R I T A 0 4 R . N . L a m e z i a 47.82'12 00.00'00:00 47.82'12:00 72.62
5 43 G AL L E TTA Roc c o J I T A 0 2 B l u  T e a m  N u o 14.72'22 00.00'00:00 14.72'22:00 49.42'1
6 01 P AS S AFARO  Dav i d e R I T A 0 6 C a l a b r i a  S w i 41.23'22 00.00'00:00 41.23'22:00 76.92'1
7 52 DI  P IE TRO  F e d e r ic o S I T A 9 8 A s d  P i a n e t a 70.53'22 00.00'00:00 70.53'22:00 06.23'1
8 7 RI P E P I G i us e p p e  Ro c c o J I T A 0 3 A s d  P i a n e t a 23.04'22 00.00'00:00 23.04'22:00 58.73'1
9 32 L UZ Z ARO  E m a nu e l e J I T A 0 3 N u o t a t o r i  K r 13.34'22 00.00'00:00 13.34'22:00 48.04'1
01 21 M O L I NARI  P ao l o R I T A 0 4 C S  I l  Ga b b i a 21.44'22 00.00'00:00 21.44'22:00 56.14'1
11 31 F O NTE  L o r e nz o R I T A 0 4 N u o t a t o r i  K r 17.54'22 00.00'00:00 17.54'22:00 42.34'1
21 51 TAL ARICO  Ang e l o R I T A 0 6 A c l i  A rv a l i a 25.64'22 00.00'00:00 25.64'22:00 50.44'1
31 82 G RAS S O L e o n ar d o R I T A 0 6 A c l i  A rv a l i a 58.25'22 00.00'00:00 58.25'22:00 83.05'1
41 4 M O L I NARI  M at te o R I T A 0 6 C S  I l  Ga b b i a 78.35'22 00.00'00:00 78.35'22:00 04.15'1
51 8 DE  V ITA Do me n i c o R I T A 0 4 A Q A  a s d 58.04'32 00.00'00:00 58.04'32:00 83.83'2
61 81 ARAG O NA F i l i p p o R I T A 0 5 A s d  P i a n e t a 02.14'32 00.00'00:00 02.14'32:00 37.83'2
71 23 RI P E P I Da ri o  V in c e n zo R I T A 0 6 A s d  P i a n e t a 60.40'52 00.00'00:00 60.40'52:00 95.10'4
81 14 I UL I ANO  M a tt i a  P i o R I T A 0 4 C a l a b r i a  S w i 15.60'52 00.00'00:00 15.60'52:00 40.40'4
91 04 US S I A S a l v ato r e  G a b r ie l e E A I T A 0 7 G r u p p o  A t l e t 20.70'52 00.00'00:00 20.70'52:00 55.40'4
02 53 P I S ANO P a o lo E A I T A 0 7 C a l a b r i a  S w i 32.80'52 00.00'00:00 32.80'52:00 67.50'4
12 2 M I HAI LE S CU P a u l J I T A 0 3 C a l a b r i a  S w i 16.72'52 00.00'00:00 16.72'52:00 41.52'4
22 41 CARBO NE  E m a nu e l e  P i o R I T A 0 5 N u o t a t o r i  K r 04.23'52 00.00'00:00 04.23'52:00 39.92'4
32 91 M AS CARO  G a b ri e l e E A I T A 0 7 A c l i  A rv a l i a 07.33'52 00.00'00:00 07.33'52:00 32.13'4
42 33 TO RCASI O  G iu l i o E A I T A 0 7 A c l i  A rv a l i a 83.74'52 00.00'00:00 83.74'52:00 19.44'4
52 3 G ANI NO Da n il o R I T A 0 5 A Q A  a s d 27.74'52 00.00'00:00 27.74'52:00 52.54'4
62 13 ANDRE ACCHI O  Do m e n ic o R I T A 0 5 A Q A  a s d 51.51'62 00.00'00:00 51.51'62:00 86.21'5
72 62 RO M ANO  G i o v an n i J I T A 0 2 C a l a b r i a  S w i 79.72'62 00.00'00:00 79.72'62:00 05.52'5
82 63 G ARG I UL O  M ic h e l e E A I T A 0 7 A Q A  a s d 25.82'62 00.00'00:00 25.82'62:00 50.62'5
92 1 D'AL E SS ANDRO M a t te o E A I T A 0 8 N u o t a t o r i  K r 43.03'62 00.00'00:00 43.03'62:00 78.72'5
03 12 P RI NCI Cr is t i a n E A I T A 0 7 B l u  T e a m  N u o 88.63'62 00.00'00:00 88.63'62:00 14.43'5
13 71 S P ADAFO RA F ra n c e sc o E A I T A 0 7 A Q A  a s d 83.62'72 00.00'00:00 83.62'72:00 19.32'6
23 6 DAV O L I Al e ss a n d ro R I T A 0 5 R . N . L a m e z i a 68.03'72 00.00'00:00 68.03'72:00 93.82'6
33 83 P O L I TO S te fa n o E A I T A 0 7 B l u  T e a m  N u o 74.11'82 00.00'00:00 74.11'82:00 00.90'7
43 73 DE  G E NNARO  Ma r c o E A I T A 0 7 N u o t a t o r i  K r 22.73'82 00.00'00:00 22.73'82:00 57.43'7
53 24 V AL E NTI  G i us e p p e R I T A 0 6 A Q A  a s d 36.83'82 00.00'00:00 36.83'82:00 61.63'7
63 22 P I NTO  Ca r lo E A I T A 0 7 C a l a b r i a  S w i 71.14'82 00.00'00:00 71.14'82:00 07.83'7
73 44 BARBI ERI  P ie t r o E A I T A 0 8 C a l a b r i a  S w i 06.24'82 00.00'00:00 06.24'82:00 31.04'7
83 03 CAU Dav i d e R I T A 0 6 A Q A  a s d 10.84'82 00.00'00:00 10.84'82:00 45.54'7
93 93 P RO CO PI O  S im o n e E A I T A 0 8 G r u p p o  A t l e t 07.52'92 00.00'00:00 07.52'92:00 32.32'8
04 34 L E NTINI  S im o n e R I T A 0 6 A Q A  a s d 29.60'03 00.00'00:00 29.60'03:00 54.40'9
14 92 L O  G ATTO  S im o n e R I T A 0 6 A Q A  a s d 56.90'03 00.00'00:00 56.90'03:00 81.70'9
24 02 BRUNO  F r a n ce s c o E A I T A 0 7 G r u p p o  A t l e t 44.01'13 00.00'00:00 44.01'13:00 79.70'01
34 42 AS M O NE  An to ne l l o S I T A 6 3 S S  L a z i o  N u o 10.14'33 00.00'00:00 10.14'33:00 45.83'21

N O N P AR T I T I

5 S AL E RNO  Ra ffa e l e J I T A 0 2 N u o t a t o r i  K r

AGONI S T I F EM M I NE

1 74 L UP E RI M a r in a S I T A 9 9 R . N . L a m e z i a 04.51'22 27.10'50:00 21.71'72:00
2 54 M AI O RANO  G i ad a J I T A 0 4 K r o t o n  N u o t o 12.35'22 27.10'50:00 39.45'72:00 18.73
3 85 F URCI  Au r o ra R I T A 0 6 A c l i  A rv a l i a 97.35'22 27.10'50:00 15.55'72:00 93.83
4 15 G I AM P A'  L u ci a J I T A 0 5 R . N . L a m e z i a 37.95'22 27.10'50:00 54.10'82:00 33.44
5 64 F O NTE  I l a ri a S I T A 0 0 N u o t a t o r i  K r 59.24'42 27.10'50:00 76.44'92:00 55.72'2
6 75 CI AM P A'  I le n i a R I T A 0 6 N u o t a t o r i  K r 44.84'42 27.10'50:00 61.05'92:00 40.33'2
7 76 Z AM BO NI  Ra ch e l e R I T A 0 7 C a l a b r i a  S w i 69.65'42 27.10'50:00 86.85'92:00 65.14'2
8 45 S I NO P OL I  G iu l i a J I T A 0 5 C a l a b r i a  S w i 07.85'42 27.10'50:00 24.00'03:00 03.34'2
9 65 CI M I NO M a r ia f r a nc e s c a E A I T A 0 8 A c l i  A rv a l i a 88.51'52 27.10'50:00 06.71'03:00 84.00'3
01 16 CATI ZZ O NE  El e t t ra C I T A 0 3 A s d  P i a n e t a 80.22'52 27.10'50:00 08.32'03:00 86.60'3
11 94 RO S ANO'  Al es s a n dr a R I T A 0 6 C a l a b r i a  S w i 43.92'52 27.10'50:00 60.13'03:00 49.31'3
21 86 G AL ATI Cr is t i n a F r a nc e s c a  An n a E A I T A 0 8 A c l i  A rv a l i a 73.13'52 27.10'50:00 90.33'03:00 79.51'3
31 05 D'ANDRE A S im o n a J I T A 0 5 G r u p p o  A t l e t 47.31'72 27.10'50:00 64.51'23:00 43.85'4
41 56 L AM E RA M a r ta R I T A 0 7 C a l a b r i a  S w i 86.41'72 27.10'50:00 04.61'23:00 82.95'4
51 25 F E RRAGI NA M ir e a J I T A 0 5 C a l a b r i a  S w i 22.51'72 27.10'50:00 49.61'23:00 28.95'4
61 26 TO M M AS I S i lv i a S I T A 9 8 A Q A  a s d 95.13'72 27.10'50:00 13.33'23:00 91.61'5
71 27 M AURO  Ce c i l i a E A I T A 0 8 C a l a b r i a  S w i 51.63'72 27.10'50:00 78.73'23:00 57.02'5
81 36 M O S CATO  Cl a ud i a J I T A 0 4 A Q A  a s d 44.45'72 27.10'50:00 61.65'23:00 40.93'5
91 84 P O E RI O E l e na C I T A 0 3 C a l a b r i a  S w i 52.23'82 27.10'50:00 79.33'33:00 58.61'6
02 35 P O E RI O E s the r E A I T A 0 8 C a l a b r i a  S w i 08.60'92 27.10'50:00 25.80'43:00 04.15'6
12 07 CI RCO STA Raf fa e ll a R I T A 0 7 C a l a b r i a  S w i 69.70'92 27.10'50:00 86.90'43:00 65.25'6
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22 66 P RUNE STI '  Ch i a r a E A I T A 0 8 C a l a b r i a  S w i 47.80'92 27.10'50:00 64.01'43:00 43.35'6
32 06 CAM P I SI  M a rta E A I T A 0 8 C a l a b r i a  S w i 86.11'92 27.10'50:00 04.31'43:00 82.65'6
42 37 DE S TI TO  Da ni e l a R I T A 0 7 A Q A  a s d 45.83'92 27.10'50:00 62.04'43:00 41.32'7
52 47 CHI AREL L A Te r e s a E A I T A 0 9 C a l a b r i a  S w i 48.12'33 27.10'50:00 65.32'83:00 44.60'11
62 95 CO S TANTI NO  An n a  G r a z i a E A I T A 0 9 C a l a b r i a  S w i 42.04'33 27.10'50:00 69.14'83:00 48.42'11
72 17 L I RANGI  S a ra R I T A 0 7 A Q A  a s d 12.14'33 27.10'50:00 39.24'83:00 18.52'11
82 96 CI RCO STA M or e n a E A I T A 0 8 C a l a b r i a  S w i 85.05'33 27.10'50:00 03.25'83:00 81.53'11
92 46 CAU Ir e n e C I T A 0 3 A Q A  a s d 18.05'53 27.10'50:00 35.25'04:00 14.53'31

N O N P AR T I T I

55 S AL E RNO  E d d a R I T A 0 7 A Q A  a s d

N O N A RR I V A T I

57 RUS S O  G i o r gi a  P ia  G r az i a E A I T A 0 9 C a l a b r i a  S w i

M AS T ER M AS CHI

1 28 Z I CAREL L I  Da v i d e M a r io M3 0 I T A 8 7 A Q A  a s d 06.70'32 71.10'01:00 77.80'33:00
2 59 RE AL  HE RNANDE Z  J es u s  Jo n a tha n M4 0 I T A 7 9 a s d  A n zi a n o t 89.35'32 71.10'01:00 51.55'33:00 83.64
3 79 S ANTO RO  Di eg o M4 0 I T A 8 0 C N  S u b  V i l l a 91.75'32 71.10'01:00 63.85'33:00 95.94
4 98 AL E M AGNA P a ol o M3 5 I T A 8 4 P e p p e  L a m b e r 71.60'42 71.10'01:00 43.70'43:00 75.85
5 89 V RE NNA L u c a M4 0 I T A 7 9 N u o t a t o r i  K r 88.51'42 71.10'01:00 50.71'43:00 82.80'1
6 68 L A BRUNA Ros a r i o M3 0 I T A 8 9 C N  S u b  V i l l a 62.81'42 71.10'01:00 34.91'43:00 66.01'1
7 38 G UL L I ' An nu n z i a to M3 0 I T A 8 8 C N  S u b  V i l l a 18.62'42 71.10'01:00 89.72'43:00 12.91'1
8 18 M AZ Z UCA G i ov a n n i M3 0 I T A 8 9 a s d  A n zi a n o t 18.55'42 71.10'01:00 89.65'43:00 12.84'1
9 08 DE  M ARI A G io v a n ni M3 0 I T A 8 9 a s d  A n zi a n o t 22.00'72 71.10'01:00 93.10'73:00 26.25'3
01 801 G ARRAFA F r an c e s c o F i l i p p o M4 5 I T A 7 1 a s d  A n zi a n o t 74.40'72 05.10'51:00 79.50'24:00 78.65'3
11 821 TAS S O NE  Al es s a n d ro M5 0 I T A 6 7 P o l . M i m m o  F e 83.70'72 05.10'51:00 88.80'24:00 87.95'3
21 731 G AL ARDO  S a lv a to re M5 5 I T A 6 1 N u o t a t o r i  K r 03.25'72 05.10'51:00 08.35'24:00 07.44'4
31 69 E M I L I V i n ce n z o M4 0 I T A 7 6 C N  S u b  V i l l a 59.85'72 71.10'01:00 21.00'83:00 53.15'4
41 09 BRAV O  L e a n dr o  E ze q u i e l M3 5 8 5 A . S . D .  N a n t e 88.00'82 71.10'01:00 50.20'83:00 82.35'4
51 49 CO RAP I An ton i o M4 0 I T A 8 0 C a l a b r i a  S w i 77.81'82 71.10'01:00 49.91'83:00 71.11'5
61 39 I M BRO GNO  Na ta l i no M4 0 I T A 7 7 a s d  A n zi a n o t 83.42'82 71.10'01:00 55.52'83:00 87.61'5
71 99 M ANNA F r a n ce s c o M4 0 I T A 7 8 A Q A  a s d 59.53'82 71.10'01:00 21.73'83:00 53.82'5
81 011 AL BI S I Do m en i c o M4 5 I T A 7 1 A c l i  A rv a l i a 26.34'82 05.10'51:00 21.54'34:00 20.63'5
91 131 CACCURI  BAFF A Ro sa r i o M5 5 I T A 6 1 a s d  A n zi a n o t 30.85'82 05.10'51:00 35.95'34:00 34.05'5
02 831 S AP I A Do m e ni c o M5 5 I T A 6 2 a s d  A n zi a n o t 58.62'92 05.10'51:00 53.82'44:00 52.91'6
12 741 F O G L I A V i n ce n z o M6 5 I T A 5 1 C a l a b r i a  S w i 22.64'92 98.00'02:00 11.74'94:00 26.83'6
22 101 P O S TE RI V O  Fa b r i zi o M4 0 I T A 7 9 A Q A  a s d 63.64'92 71.10'01:00 35.74'93:00 67.83'6
32 241 P O RCARO  Al fr e d o M6 0 I T A 5 9 A Q A  a s d 03.45'92 05.10'51:00 08.55'44:00 07.64'6
42 211 S AV I NO Wi l l i a m M4 5 I T A 7 5 A Q A  a s d 59.55'92 05.10'51:00 54.75'44:00 53.84'6
52 841 G ARO F AL O  F r an c e s co M6 5 I T A 5 4 N u o t a t o r i  K r 13.10'03 98.00'02:00 02.20'05:00 17.35'6
62 431 BO V A Pa o l o M5 5 I T A 6 2 C a l a b r i a  S w i 25.42'03 05.10'51:00 20.62'54:00 29.61'7
72 521 P AL L AGRO S I  Ca r l o M5 0 I T A 6 6 H 2 o l y m p i c  a s 69.42'03 05.10'51:00 64.62'54:00 63.71'7
82 78 CARACCI O L O  Al d o M3 0 I T A 8 9 C a l a b r i a  S w i 02.63'03 71.10'01:00 73.73'04:00 06.82'7
92 67 P AS S AFARO  G iu s e p pe M2 5 I T A 9 2 G r u p p o  A t l e t 84.91'13 71.10'01:00 56.02'14:00 88.11'8
03 611 P I RO Z ZI  E rm i n i o M4 5 I T A 7 3 a s d  A n zi a n o t 80.34'13 05.10'51:00 85.44'64:00 84.53'8
13 77 DO M I NA An ton i o M2 5 I T A 9 3 A Q A  a s d 07.84'13 71.10'01:00 78.94'14:00 01.14'8
23 201 RUF F O LO  E u g en i o M4 0 I T A 7 6 a s d  A n zi a n o t 91.35'13 71.10'01:00 63.45'14:00 95.54'8
33 701 TO RCASI O  G iu s e p p e M4 5 I T A 7 1 A c l i  A rv a l i a 05.61'23 05.10'51:00 00.81'74:00 09.80'9
43 501 G AG L I ARDI  Pa s q u a le M4 0 I T A 7 7 A Q A  a s d 23.81'23 71.10'01:00 94.91'24:00 27.01'9
53 141 TRE CROCI  Ald o M6 0 I T A 5 7 a s d  A n zi a n o t 25.12'23 05.10'51:00 20.32'74:00 29.31'9
63 421 CI RI EL L O  G io v a n ni M5 0 I T A 7 0 C N  S u b  V i l l a 65.93'23 05.10'51:00 60.14'74:00 69.13'9
73 29 BI S O G NO  G i us e p p e M4 0 I T A 8 7 A Q A  a s d 19.24'23 71.10'01:00 80.44'24:00 13.53'9
83 531 CI M ARRUS TI  G i a c om o M5 5 I T A 6 5 C a l a b r i a  S w i 34.20'33 05.10'51:00 39.30'84:00 38.45'9
93 111 P RE TE  Cr i s ti a n M4 5 I T A 7 1 a s d  A n zi a n o t 61.30'33 05.10'51:00 66.40'84:00 65.55'9
04 811 F I O RE NZ A I la r i o M a s s im o M4 5 I T A 7 2 C a l a b r i a  S w i 29.80'33 05.10'51:00 24.01'84:00 23.10'01
14 411 URS I NO P a t ri z i o M4 5 I T A 7 5 C a l a b r i a  S w i 91.33'33 05.10'51:00 96.43'84:00 95.52'01
24 401 P I CCO LO  F r an c e s co M4 0 I T A 7 8 A Q A  a s d 45.93'33 71.10'01:00 17.04'34:00 49.13'01
34 031 V ARZ I  V i n c en z o M5 5 I T A 6 3 G r u p p o  A t l e t 33.34'33 05.10'51:00 38.44'84:00 37.53'01
44 001 M O NTI MURRO  Ma s s i m o M4 0 I T A 7 6 a s d  A n zi a n o t 03.55'33 71.10'01:00 74.65'34:00 07.74'01
54 88 CAL DE RO NE  F or tu n ato M3 0 I T A 8 8 a s d  A n zi a n o t 28.80'43 71.10'01:00 99.90'44:00 22.10'11
64 711 CE S ARIO  V i nc e n z o M4 5 I T A 7 1 A Q A  a s d 04.41'43 05.10'51:00 09.51'94:00 08.60'11
74 041 G I AM P A'  F r an c e s co M6 0 I T A 5 7 C a l a b r i a  S w i 86.91'43 05.10'51:00 81.12'94:00 80.21'11
84 921 BRUNI  P i e rl u c a M5 0 I T A 7 0 A Q A  a s d 17.42'43 05.10'51:00 12.62'94:00 11.71'11
94 911 M AY E RA'  Ni co l a M4 5 I T A 7 4 a s d  A n zi a n o t 42.84'43 05.10'51:00 47.94'94:00 46.04'11
05 511 F AL BO  G i u s ep p e M4 5 I T A 7 3 C a l a b r i a  S w i 89.60'53 05.10'51:00 84.80'05:00 83.95'11
15 721 DI  DONNA And r e a M5 0 I T A 6 7 A Q A  a s d 66.21'53 05.10'51:00 61.41'05:00 60.50'21
25 87 BO RE L LI  E s ro m  F ra n c e s co M2 5 I T A 9 2 C a l a b r i a  S w i 78.30'63 71.10'01:00 40.50'64:00 72.65'21
35 541 M I RANTE  P a tr i z io M6 0 I T A 5 8 a s d  A n zi a n o t 41.90'63 05.10'51:00 46.01'15:00 45.10'31
45 97 G RANO  F a b i o M2 5 I T A 9 1 C a l a b r i a  S w i 91.73'63 71.10'01:00 63.83'64:00 95.92'31
55 621 D'ANDRE A L ui g i  Mi c h e le M5 0 I T A 6 6 G r u p p o  A t l e t 26.65'73 05.10'51:00 21.85'25:00 20.94'41
65 441 P E CO RA Br u no M6 0 I T A 5 9 C N  S u b  V i l l a 35.20'83 05.10'51:00 30.40'35:00 39.45'41
75 231 CAP I L LO  S tel l a ri o M5 5 I T A 6 1 C a t a n z a r o  N u 19.22'83 05.10'51:00 14.42'35:00 13.51'51
85 021 BARATTA L u ca M4 5 I T A 7 5 A Q A  a s d 54.75'83 05.10'51:00 59.85'35:00 58.94'51
95 331 CE RCHIARA Ca r l o M5 5 I T A 6 4 A Q A  a s d 52.04'93 05.10'51:00 57.14'45:00 56.23'61
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06 311 CACCAMO  Co n so l a to M4 5 I T A 7 5 C N  S u b  V i l l a 80.00'24 05.10'51:00 85.10'75:00 84.25'81
16 301 P UNTI LL O  S al v a tor e M4 0 I T A 7 7 a s d  A n zi a n o t 29.21'34 71.10'01:00 90.41'35:00 23.50'02
26 601 M I G L I O P i e rc a r lo M4 0 I T A 7 6 A Q A  a s d 94.92'44 71.10'01:00 66.03'45:00 98.12'12
36 221 BARBI ERI  G re g o r io  Na ta l e M4 5 I T A 7 3 C a l a b r i a  S w i 74.94'44 05.10'51:00 79.05'95:00 78.14'12
46 081 CRO CE RO S S A Ma r c e ll o M6 0 I T A A Q A  a s d 14.81'54 98.00'02:00 03.91'50:1 18.01'22
56 641 F E RRAINA Anto n i o M6 0 I T A 5 6 C a t a n z a r o  N u 74.50'64 05.10'51:00 79.60'10:1 78.75'22
66 941 G UI DUCCI  M au r i z io M6 5 I T A 5 3 C a t a n z a r o  N u 50.11'74 98.00'02:00 49.11'70:1 54.30'42
76 121 Z AP P ALA Ra ffa e l e M4 5 I T A 7 3 A Q A  a s d 32.41'84 05.10'51:00 37.51'30:1 36.60'52

N O N P AR T I T I

48 Z I CAREL L I  Se r g i o L u c a M3 0 I T A 8 7 A Q A  a s d

58 CRO CE RO S S A Cl a u d io M3 0 I T A 8 8 A Q A  a s d

901 BRUNO  G i o v an n i M4 5 I T A 7 1 a s d  A n zi a n o t

321 CAS E RTA V i ta l i a no M5 0 I T A 6 7 C a l a b r i a  S w i

631 RO TUNDO  G i ov a n n i M5 5 I T A 6 4 C a l a b r i a  S w i

931 RO TO NDARO  M as s i m o M6 0 I T A 6 0 C a l a b r i a  S w i

341 P E L L E GRI NO  Do m e n ic o M6 0 I T A 5 9 C N  S u b  V i l l a

181 V I NCI S a v e ri o M6 0 I T A Z E R O 9  T E A M

N O N A RR I V A T I

19 ATZ E NI P a o lo M3 5 I T A 8 2 C a l a b r i a  S w i

M AS T ER F EM M INE

1 151 S I CI LI ANO  Ch i a r a M2 5 I T A 9 3 A Q A  a s d 34.00'72 98.00'02:00 23.10'74:00
2 051 S I CI LI ANO  F r a n c es c a  Li n a M2 5 I T A 9 3 A Q A  a s d 05.60'72 98.00'02:00 93.70'74:00 70.6
3 651 DE  L UCA An ge l a M3 5 I T A 8 5 a s d  A n zi a n o t 75.11'82 98.00'02:00 64.21'84:00 41.11'1
4 251 P E TRASS O  M i ch e l a M2 5 I T A 9 5 A Q A  a s d 88.62'92 98.00'02:00 77.72'94:00 54.62'2
5 561 F O TI  L e o n a rd a M4 0 I T A 7 7 C N  S u b  V i l l a 40.02'03 98.00'02:00 39.02'05:00 16.91'3
6 351 P O L I TO Be r na d e t te  An na M2 5 I T A 9 4 C a l a b r i a  S w i 01.04'13 98.00'02:00 99.04'15:00 76.93'4
7 161 DE  S ANTI S  Li d i a M4 0 I T A 7 6 C a l a b r i a  S w i 99.02'23 98.00'02:00 88.12'25:00 65.02'5
8 761 M US CO LO  P a t ri z i a M4 5 I T A 7 5 G r u p p o  A t l e t 65.92'23 98.00'02:00 54.03'25:00 31.92'5
9 661 CARTI SANO  Na ta l ia  M i ch e l a M4 5 I T A 7 3 C N  S u b  V i l l a 56.30'33 98.00'02:00 45.40'35:00 22.30'6
01 361 P UG L I ES E  Ale s s a nd r a M4 0 I T A 7 9 A Q A  a s d 32.10'43 98.00'02:00 21.20'45:00 08.00'7
11 061 P AO NE  F r a n ce s c a M3 5 I T A 8 5 C a l a b r i a  S w i 74.33'53 98.00'02:00 63.43'55:00 40.33'8
21 461 CATANZARI TI L u a na M4 0 I T A 8 0 C a l a b r i a  S w i 58.15'53 98.00'02:00 47.25'55:00 24.15'8
31 271 TO CCI  E l e n a M5 0 I T A 6 7 A Q A  a s d 29.70'63 98.00'02:00 18.80'65:00 94.70'9
41 371 L ATI NI  G a br i e l la M5 0 I T A 6 7 C a l a b r i a  S w i 57.50'93 98.00'02:00 46.60'95:00 23.50'21
51 261 M AL UCCI O  M a ri a  G iu s e p pi n a M4 0 I T A 7 7 A Q A  a s d 60.11'04 98.00'02:00 59.11'00:1 36.01'31
61 551 BARBUSCI O  G ia n n a M3 0 I T A 8 6 A Q A  a s d 13.62'04 98.00'02:00 02.72'00:1 88.52'31
71 871 RO TE L LA M a ti l d e  E l e o no r a M6 0 I T A 5 6 C a l a b r i a  S w i 79.95'14 98.00'02:00 68.00'20:1 45.95'41
81 171 M O S CARA Ro s ar i a M5 0 I T A 6 8 C N  S u b  V i l l a 48.05'24 98.00'02:00 37.15'20:1 14.05'51
91 851 TS UM ARO P UL O S  E l e on o r a M3 5 I T A 8 4 C a t a n z a r o  N u 33.73'34 98.00'02:00 22.83'30:1 09.63'61
02 861 L E RO S E An g e la M4 5 I T A 7 1 C a l a b r i a  S w i 03.32'44 98.00'02:00 91.42'40:1 78.22'71
12 451 S AF F I OTI  M ar i a  Ro s a r ia M2 5 I T A 9 3 A Q A  a s d 00.35'44 98.00'02:00 98.35'40:1 75.25'71
22 951 TRE CASE  M a ri a M3 5 I T A 8 5 A Q A  a s d 93.21'54 98.00'02:00 82.31'50:1 69.11'81
32 961 BRAS CA Ca ter i n a M4 5 I T A 7 1 A Q A  a s d 66.43'54 98.00'02:00 55.53'50:1 32.43'81
42 971 CO S TA Ro s a M6 5 I T A 5 2 C a l a b r i a  S w i 09.04'54 98.00'02:00 97.14'50:1 74.04'81
52 751 M AZ Z A Al e s sa n d r a M3 5 I T A 8 1 C a t a n z a r o  N u 34.35'54 98.00'02:00 23.45'50:1 00.35'81
62 071 V E RAL DI  Ci nz i a M4 5 I T A 7 1 C a t a n z a r o  N u 47.10'74 98.00'02:00 36.20'70:1 13.10'02
72 771 BRANCATI  S an ta M5 5 I T A 6 3 C N  S u b  V i l l a 73.30'05 98.00'02:00 62.40'01:1 49.20'32
82 671 M ARCHES E  L i di a M5 5 I T A 6 4 C N  S u b  V i l l a 27.60'15 98.00'20:00 16.70'35:00 92.60'42
92 571 AL BANES E  Ale s s a n dr a M5 0 I T A 6 8 C a t a n z a r o  N u 08.33'40:1 98.00'20:00 96.43'60:1 73.33'73

N O N A RR I V A T I

471 G RE CO  V i n c en z a M5 0 I T A 6 7 A Q A  a s d

CAT EG.  EA  M

1 04 US S I A S a l v ato r e  G a b r ie l e E A I T A 0 7 G r u p p o  A t l e t 20.70'52 00.00'00:00 20.70'52:00
2 53 P I S ANO P a o lo E A I T A 0 7 C a l a b r i a  S w i 32.80'52 00.00'00:00 32.80'52:00 12.1
3 91 M AS CARO  G a b ri e l e E A I T A 0 7 A c l i  A rv a l i a 07.33'52 00.00'00:00 07.33'52:00 86.62
4 33 TO RCASI O  G iu l i o E A I T A 0 7 A c l i  A rv a l i a 83.74'52 00.00'00:00 83.74'52:00 63.04
5 63 G ARG I UL O  M ic h e l e E A I T A 0 7 A Q A  a s d 25.82'62 00.00'00:00 25.82'62:00 05.12'1
6 1 D'AL E SS ANDRO M a t te o E A I T A 0 8 N u o t a t o r i  K r 43.03'62 00.00'00:00 43.03'62:00 23.32'1
7 12 P RI NCI Cr is t i a n E A I T A 0 7 B l u  T e a m  N u o 88.63'62 00.00'00:00 88.63'62:00 68.92'1
8 71 S P ADAFO RA F ra n c e sc o E A I T A 0 7 A Q A  a s d 83.62'72 00.00'00:00 83.62'72:00 63.91'2
9 83 P O L I TO S te fa n o E A I T A 0 7 B l u  T e a m  N u o 74.11'82 00.00'00:00 74.11'82:00 54.40'3
01 73 DE  G E NNARO  Ma r c o E A I T A 0 7 N u o t a t o r i  K r 22.73'82 00.00'00:00 22.73'82:00 02.03'3
11 22 P I NTO  Ca r lo E A I T A 0 7 C a l a b r i a  S w i 71.14'82 00.00'00:00 71.14'82:00 51.43'3
21 44 BARBI ERI  P ie t r o E A I T A 0 8 C a l a b r i a  S w i 06.24'82 00.00'00:00 06.24'82:00 85.53'3
31 93 P RO CO PI O  S im o n e E A I T A 0 8 G r u p p o  A t l e t 07.52'92 00.00'00:00 07.52'92:00 86.81'4
41 02 BRUNO  F r a n ce s c o E A I T A 0 7 G r u p p o  A t l e t 44.01'13 00.00'00:00 44.01'13:00 24.30'6
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CAT EG.  EA  F

1 65 CI M I NO M a r ia f r a nc e s c a E A I T A 0 8 A c l i  A rv a l i a 88.51'52 27.10'50:00 06.71'03:00
2 86 G AL ATI Cr is t i n a F r a nc e s c a  An n a E A I T A 0 8 A c l i  A rv a l i a 73.13'52 27.10'50:00 90.33'03:00 94.51
3 27 M AURO  Ce c i l i a E A I T A 0 8 C a l a b r i a  S w i 51.63'72 27.10'50:00 78.73'23:00 72.02'2
4 35 P O E RI O E s the r E A I T A 0 8 C a l a b r i a  S w i 08.60'92 27.10'50:00 25.80'43:00 29.05'3
5 66 P RUNE STI '  Ch i a r a E A I T A 0 8 C a l a b r i a  S w i 47.80'92 27.10'50:00 64.01'43:00 68.25'3
6 06 CAM P I SI  M a rta E A I T A 0 8 C a l a b r i a  S w i 86.11'92 27.10'50:00 04.31'43:00 08.55'3
7 47 CHI AREL L A Te r e s a E A I T A 0 9 C a l a b r i a  S w i 48.12'33 27.10'50:00 65.32'83:00 69.50'8
8 95 CO S TANTI NO  An n a  G r a z i a E A I T A 0 9 C a l a b r i a  S w i 42.04'33 27.10'50:00 69.14'83:00 63.42'8
9 96 CI RCO STA M or e n a E A I T A 0 8 C a l a b r i a  S w i 85.05'33 27.10'50:00 03.25'83:00 07.43'8

N O N A RR I V A T I

57 RUS S O  G i o r gi a  P ia  G r az i a E A I T A 0 9 C a l a b r i a  S w i

CAT EG.  RAGAZZI  M

1 11 TO RCHIA M a tte o R I T A 0 4 R . N . L a m e z i a 47.82'12 00.00'00:00 47.82'12:00
2 01 P AS S AFARO  Dav i d e R I T A 0 6 C a l a b r i a  S w i 41.23'22 00.00'00:00 41.23'22:00 04.30'1
3 21 M O L I NARI  P ao l o R I T A 0 4 C S  I l  Ga b b i a 21.44'22 00.00'00:00 21.44'22:00 83.51'1
4 31 F O NTE  L o r e nz o R I T A 0 4 N u o t a t o r i  K r 17.54'22 00.00'00:00 17.54'22:00 79.61'1
5 51 TAL ARICO  Ang e l o R I T A 0 6 A c l i  A rv a l i a 25.64'22 00.00'00:00 25.64'22:00 87.71'1
6 82 G RAS S O L e o n ar d o R I T A 0 6 A c l i  A rv a l i a 58.25'22 00.00'00:00 58.25'22:00 11.42'1
7 4 M O L I NARI  M at te o R I T A 0 6 C S  I l  Ga b b i a 78.35'22 00.00'00:00 78.35'22:00 31.52'1
8 8 DE  V ITA Do me n i c o R I T A 0 4 A Q A  a s d 58.04'32 00.00'00:00 58.04'32:00 11.21'2
9 81 ARAG O NA F i l i p p o R I T A 0 5 A s d  P i a n e t a 02.14'32 00.00'00:00 02.14'32:00 64.21'2
01 23 RI P E P I Da ri o  V in c e n zo R I T A 0 6 A s d  P i a n e t a 60.40'52 00.00'00:00 60.40'52:00 23.53'3
11 14 I UL I ANO  M a tt i a  P i o R I T A 0 4 C a l a b r i a  S w i 15.60'52 00.00'00:00 15.60'52:00 77.73'3
21 41 CARBO NE  E m a nu e l e  P i o R I T A 0 5 N u o t a t o r i  K r 04.23'52 00.00'00:00 04.23'52:00 66.30'4
31 3 G ANI NO Da n il o R I T A 0 5 A Q A  a s d 27.74'52 00.00'00:00 27.74'52:00 89.81'4
41 13 ANDRE ACCHI O  Do m e n ic o R I T A 0 5 A Q A  a s d 51.51'62 00.00'00:00 51.51'62:00 14.64'4
51 6 DAV O L I Al e ss a n d ro R I T A 0 5 R . N . L a m e z i a 68.03'72 00.00'00:00 68.03'72:00 21.20'6
61 24 V AL E NTI  G i us e p p e R I T A 0 6 A Q A  a s d 36.83'82 00.00'00:00 36.83'82:00 98.90'7
71 03 CAU Dav i d e R I T A 0 6 A Q A  a s d 10.84'82 00.00'00:00 10.84'82:00 72.91'7
81 34 L E NTINI  S im o n e R I T A 0 6 A Q A  a s d 29.60'03 00.00'00:00 29.60'03:00 81.83'8
91 92 L O  G ATTO  S im o n e R I T A 0 6 A Q A  a s d 56.90'03 00.00'00:00 56.90'03:00 19.04'8

CAT EG.  RAGAZZI  F

1 85 F URCI  Au r o ra R I T A 0 6 A c l i  A rv a l i a 97.35'22 27.10'50:00 15.55'72:00
2 75 CI AM P A'  I le n i a R I T A 0 6 N u o t a t o r i  K r 44.84'42 27.10'50:00 61.05'92:00 56.45'1
3 76 Z AM BO NI  Ra ch e l e R I T A 0 7 C a l a b r i a  S w i 69.65'42 27.10'50:00 86.85'92:00 71.30'2
4 94 RO S ANO'  Al es s a n dr a R I T A 0 6 C a l a b r i a  S w i 43.92'52 27.10'50:00 60.13'03:00 55.53'2
5 56 L AM E RA M a r ta R I T A 0 7 C a l a b r i a  S w i 86.41'72 27.10'50:00 04.61'23:00 98.02'4
6 07 CI RCO STA Raf fa e ll a R I T A 0 7 C a l a b r i a  S w i 69.70'92 27.10'50:00 86.90'43:00 71.41'6
7 37 DE S TI TO  Da ni e l a R I T A 0 7 A Q A  a s d 45.83'92 27.10'50:00 62.04'43:00 57.44'6
8 17 L I RANGI  S a ra R I T A 0 7 A Q A  a s d 12.14'33 27.10'50:00 39.24'83:00 24.74'01

N O N P AR T I T I

55 S AL E RNO  E d d a R I T A 0 7 A Q A  a s d

CAT EG.  JUNIOR M

1 9 CE RUL O Cl a ud i o J I T A 0 3 A Q A  a s d 74.20'12 00.00'00:00 74.20'12:00
2 61 L ABO NIA M a tt i a  Ca r m i ne J I T A 0 2 K r o t o n  N u o t o 88.20'12 00.00'00:00 88.20'12:00 14.0
3 43 G AL L E TTA Roc c o J I T A 0 2 B l u  T e a m  N u o 14.72'22 00.00'00:00 14.72'22:00 49.42'1
4 7 RI P E P I G i us e p p e  Ro c c o J I T A 0 3 A s d  P i a n e t a 23.04'22 00.00'00:00 23.04'22:00 58.73'1
5 32 L UZ Z ARO  E m a nu e l e J I T A 0 3 N u o t a t o r i  K r 13.34'22 00.00'00:00 13.34'22:00 48.04'1
6 2 M I HAI LE S CU P a u l J I T A 0 3 C a l a b r i a  S w i 16.72'52 00.00'00:00 16.72'52:00 41.52'4
7 62 RO M ANO  G i o v an n i J I T A 0 2 C a l a b r i a  S w i 79.72'62 00.00'00:00 79.72'62:00 05.52'5

N O N P AR T I T I

5 S AL E RNO  Ra ffa e l e J I T A 0 2 N u o t a t o r i  K r

CATEG.  JUNI OR F

1 54 M AI O RANO  G i ad a J I T A 0 4 K r o t o n  N u o t o 12.35'22 27.10'50:00 39.45'72:00
2 15 G I AM P A'  L u ci a J I T A 0 5 R . N . L a m e z i a 37.95'22 27.10'50:00 54.10'82:00 25.6
3 45 S I NO P OL I  G iu l i a J I T A 0 5 C a l a b r i a  S w i 07.85'42 27.10'50:00 24.00'03:00 94.50'2
4 05 D'ANDRE A S im o n a J I T A 0 5 G r u p p o  A t l e t 47.31'72 27.10'50:00 64.51'23:00 35.02'4
5 25 F E RRAGI NA M ir e a J I T A 0 5 C a l a b r i a  S w i 22.51'72 27.10'50:00 49.61'23:00 10.22'4
6 36 M O S CATO  Cl a ud i a J I T A 0 4 A Q A  a s d 44.45'72 27.10'50:00 61.65'23:00 32.10'5
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C L S N U M C O N C OR R E N T E C A T E G . N A Z A N S O C I E T A ' N E T T O E N T R A T A U S C I T A D I S T .

CAT EG.  CADET T I  M

1 72 NUZ Z O LO  L u ca C I T A 0 1 A Q A  a s d 56.90'12 00.00'00:00 56.90'12:00

CAT EG.  CADET T I  F

1 16 CATI ZZ O NE  El e t t ra C I T A 0 3 A s d  P i a n e t a 80.22'52 27.10'50:00 08.32'03:00
2 84 P O E RI O E l e na C I T A 0 3 C a l a b r i a  S w i 52.23'82 27.10'50:00 79.33'33:00 71.01'3
3 46 CAU Ir e n e C I T A 0 3 A Q A  a s d 18.05'53 27.10'50:00 35.25'04:00 37.82'01

CAT EG.  S ENI OR M

1 52 DI  P IE TRO  F e d e r ic o S I T A 9 8 A s d  P i a n e t a 70.53'22 00.00'00:00 70.53'22:00
2 42 AS M O NE  An to ne l l o S I T A 6 3 S S  L a z i o  N u o 10.14'33 00.00'00:00 10.14'33:00 49.50'11

CAT EG.  S ENIOR F

1 74 L UP E RI M a r in a S I T A 9 9 R . N . L a m e z i a 04.51'22 27.10'50:00 21.71'72:00
2 64 F O NTE  I l a ri a S I T A 0 0 N u o t a t o r i  K r 59.24'42 27.10'50:00 76.44'92:00 55.72'2
3 26 TO M M AS I S i lv i a S I T A 9 8 A Q A  a s d 95.13'72 27.10'50:00 13.33'23:00 91.61'5

CATEG.  M 25    M

1 67 P AS S AFARO  G iu s e p pe M2 5 I T A 9 2 G r u p p o  A t l e t 84.91'13 71.10'01:00 56.02'14:00
2 77 DO M I NA An ton i o M2 5 I T A 9 3 A Q A  a s d 07.84'13 71.10'01:00 78.94'14:00 22.92
3 87 BO RE L LI  E s ro m  F ra n c e s co M2 5 I T A 9 2 C a l a b r i a  S w i 78.30'63 71.10'01:00 40.50'64:00 93.44'4
4 97 G RANO  F a b i o M2 5 I T A 9 1 C a l a b r i a  S w i 91.73'63 71.10'01:00 63.83'64:00 17.71'5

CAT EG. M 25    F

1 151 S I CI LI ANO  Ch i a r a M2 5 I T A 9 3 A Q A  a s d 34.00'72 98.00'02:00 23.10'74:00
2 051 S I CI LI ANO  F r a n c es c a  Li n a M2 5 I T A 9 3 A Q A  a s d 05.60'72 98.00'02:00 93.70'74:00 70.6
3 251 P E TRASS O  M i ch e l a M2 5 I T A 9 5 A Q A  a s d 88.62'92 98.00'02:00 77.72'94:00 54.62'2
4 351 P O L I TO Be r na d e t te  An na M2 5 I T A 9 4 C a l a b r i a  S w i 01.04'13 98.00'02:00 99.04'15:00 76.93'4
5 451 S AF F I OTI  M ar i a  Ro s a r ia M2 5 I T A 9 3 A Q A  a s d 00.35'44 98.00'02:00 98.35'40:1 75.25'71

CATEG.  M 30    M

1 28 Z I CAREL L I  Da v i d e M a r io M3 0 I T A 8 7 A Q A  a s d 06.70'32 71.10'01:00 77.80'33:00
2 68 L A BRUNA Ros a r i o M3 0 I T A 8 9 C N  S u b  V i l l a 62.81'42 71.10'01:00 34.91'43:00 66.01'1
3 38 G UL L I ' An nu n z i a to M3 0 I T A 8 8 C N  S u b  V i l l a 18.62'42 71.10'01:00 89.72'43:00 12.91'1
4 18 M AZ Z UCA G i ov a n n i M3 0 I T A 8 9 a s d  A n zi a n o t 18.55'42 71.10'01:00 89.65'43:00 12.84'1
5 08 DE  M ARI A G io v a n ni M3 0 I T A 8 9 a s d  A n zi a n o t 22.00'72 71.10'01:00 93.10'73:00 26.25'3
6 78 CARACCI O L O  Al d o M3 0 I T A 8 9 C a l a b r i a  S w i 02.63'03 71.10'01:00 73.73'04:00 06.82'7
7 88 CAL DE RO NE  F or tu n ato M3 0 I T A 8 8 a s d  A n zi a n o t 28.80'43 71.10'01:00 99.90'44:00 22.10'11

N O N P AR T I T I

48 Z I CAREL L I  Se r g i o L u c a M3 0 I T A 8 7 A Q A  a s d

58 CRO CE RO S S A Cl a u d io M3 0 I T A 8 8 A Q A  a s d

CAT EG. M 30    F

1 551 BARBUSCI O  G ia n n a M3 0 I T A 8 6 A Q A  a s d 13.62'04 98.00'02:00 02.72'00:1

CATEG.  M 35    M

1 98 AL E M AGNA P a ol o M3 5 I T A 8 4 P e p p e  L a m b e r 71.60'42 71.10'01:00 43.70'43:00
2 09 BRAV O  L e a n dr o  E ze q u i e l M3 5 8 5 A . S . D .  N a n t e 88.00'82 71.10'01:00 50.20'83:00 17.45'3

N O N A RR I V A T I

19 ATZ E NI P a o lo M3 5 I T A 8 2 C a l a b r i a  S w i

CAT EG. M 35    F

1 651 DE  L UCA An ge l a M3 5 I T A 8 5 a s d  A n zi a n o t 75.11'82 98.00'02:00 64.21'84:00
2 061 P AO NE  F r a n ce s c a M3 5 I T A 8 5 C a l a b r i a  S w i 74.33'53 98.00'02:00 63.43'55:00 09.12'7
3 851 TS UM ARO P UL O S  E l e on o r a M3 5 I T A 8 4 C a t a n z a r o  N u 33.73'34 98.00'02:00 22.83'30:1 67.52'51
4 951 TRE CASE  M a ri a M3 5 I T A 8 5 A Q A  a s d 93.21'54 98.00'02:00 82.31'50:1 28.00'71
5 751 M AZ Z A Al e s sa n d r a M3 5 I T A 8 1 C a t a n z a r o  N u 34.35'54 98.00'02:00 23.45'50:1 68.14'71
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C L S N U M C O N C OR R E N T E C A T E G . N A Z A N S O C I E T A ' N E T T O E N T R A T A U S C I T A D I S T .

CATEG.  M 40    M

1 59 RE AL  HE RNANDE Z  J es u s  Jo n a tha n M4 0 I T A 7 9 a s d  A n zi a n o t 89.35'32 71.10'01:00 51.55'33:00
2 79 S ANTO RO  Di eg o M4 0 I T A 8 0 C N  S u b  V i l l a 91.75'32 71.10'01:00 63.85'33:00 12.3
3 89 V RE NNA L u c a M4 0 I T A 7 9 N u o t a t o r i  K r 88.51'42 71.10'01:00 50.71'43:00 09.12
4 69 E M I L I V i n ce n z o M4 0 I T A 7 6 C N  S u b  V i l l a 59.85'72 71.10'01:00 21.00'83:00 79.40'4
5 49 CO RAP I An ton i o M4 0 I T A 8 0 C a l a b r i a  S w i 77.81'82 71.10'01:00 49.91'83:00 97.42'4
6 39 I M BRO GNO  Na ta l i no M4 0 I T A 7 7 a s d  A n zi a n o t 83.42'82 71.10'01:00 55.52'83:00 04.03'4
7 99 M ANNA F r a n ce s c o M4 0 I T A 7 8 A Q A  a s d 59.53'82 71.10'01:00 21.73'83:00 79.14'4
8 101 P O S TE RI V O  Fa b r i zi o M4 0 I T A 7 9 A Q A  a s d 63.64'92 71.10'01:00 35.74'93:00 83.25'5
9 201 RUF F O LO  E u g en i o M4 0 I T A 7 6 a s d  A n zi a n o t 91.35'13 71.10'01:00 63.45'14:00 12.95'7
01 501 G AG L I ARDI  Pa s q u a le M4 0 I T A 7 7 A Q A  a s d 23.81'23 71.10'01:00 94.91'24:00 43.42'8
11 29 BI S O G NO  G i us e p p e M4 0 I T A 8 7 A Q A  a s d 19.24'23 71.10'01:00 80.44'24:00 39.84'8
21 401 P I CCO LO  F r an c e s co M4 0 I T A 7 8 A Q A  a s d 45.93'33 71.10'01:00 17.04'34:00 65.54'9
31 001 M O NTI MURRO  Ma s s i m o M4 0 I T A 7 6 a s d  A n zi a n o t 03.55'33 71.10'01:00 74.65'34:00 23.10'01
41 301 P UNTI LL O  S al v a tor e M4 0 I T A 7 7 a s d  A n zi a n o t 29.21'34 71.10'01:00 90.41'35:00 49.81'91
51 601 M I G L I O P i e rc a r lo M4 0 I T A 7 6 A Q A  a s d 94.92'44 71.10'01:00 66.03'45:00 15.53'02

CAT EG. M 40    F

1 561 F O TI  L e o n a rd a M4 0 I T A 7 7 C N  S u b  V i l l a 40.02'03 98.00'02:00 39.02'05:00
2 161 DE  S ANTI S  Li d i a M4 0 I T A 7 6 C a l a b r i a  S w i 99.02'23 98.00'02:00 88.12'25:00 59.00'2
3 361 P UG L I ES E  Ale s s a nd r a M4 0 I T A 7 9 A Q A  a s d 32.10'43 98.00'02:00 21.20'45:00 91.14'3
4 461 CATANZARI TI L u a na M4 0 I T A 8 0 C a l a b r i a  S w i 58.15'53 98.00'02:00 47.25'55:00 18.13'5
5 261 M AL UCCI O  M a ri a  G iu s e p pi n a M4 0 I T A 7 7 A Q A  a s d 60.11'04 98.00'02:00 59.11'00:1 20.15'9

CATEG.  M 45    M

1 801 G ARRAFA F r an c e s c o F i l i p p o M4 5 I T A 7 1 a s d  A n zi a n o t 74.40'72 05.10'51:00 79.50'24:00
2 011 AL BI S I Do m en i c o M4 5 I T A 7 1 A c l i  A rv a l i a 26.34'82 05.10'51:00 21.54'34:00 51.93'1
3 211 S AV I NO Wi l l i a m M4 5 I T A 7 5 A Q A  a s d 59.55'92 05.10'51:00 54.75'44:00 84.15'2
4 611 P I RO Z ZI  E rm i n i o M4 5 I T A 7 3 a s d  A n zi a n o t 80.34'13 05.10'51:00 85.44'64:00 16.83'4
5 701 TO RCASI O  G iu s e p p e M4 5 I T A 7 1 A c l i  A rv a l i a 05.61'23 05.10'51:00 00.81'74:00 30.21'5
6 111 P RE TE  Cr i s ti a n M4 5 I T A 7 1 a s d  A n zi a n o t 61.30'33 05.10'51:00 66.40'84:00 96.85'5
7 811 F I O RE NZ A I la r i o M a s s im o M4 5 I T A 7 2 C a l a b r i a  S w i 29.80'33 05.10'51:00 24.01'84:00 54.40'6
8 411 URS I NO P a t ri z i o M4 5 I T A 7 5 C a l a b r i a  S w i 91.33'33 05.10'51:00 96.43'84:00 27.82'6
9 711 CE S ARIO  V i nc e n z o M4 5 I T A 7 1 A Q A  a s d 04.41'43 05.10'51:00 09.51'94:00 39.90'7
01 911 M AY E RA'  Ni co l a M4 5 I T A 7 4 a s d  A n zi a n o t 42.84'43 05.10'51:00 47.94'94:00 77.34'7
11 511 F AL BO  G i u s ep p e M4 5 I T A 7 3 C a l a b r i a  S w i 89.60'53 05.10'51:00 84.80'05:00 15.20'8
21 021 BARATTA L u ca M4 5 I T A 7 5 A Q A  a s d 54.75'83 05.10'51:00 59.85'35:00 89.25'11
31 311 CACCAMO  Co n so l a to M4 5 I T A 7 5 C N  S u b  V i l l a 80.00'24 05.10'51:00 85.10'75:00 16.55'41
41 221 BARBI ERI  G re g o r io  Na ta l e M4 5 I T A 7 3 C a l a b r i a  S w i 74.94'44 05.10'51:00 79.05'95:00 00.54'71
51 121 Z AP P ALA Ra ffa e l e M4 5 I T A 7 3 A Q A  a s d 32.41'84 05.10'51:00 37.51'30:1 67.90'12

N O N P AR T I T I

901 BRUNO  G i o v an n i M4 5 I T A 7 1 a s d  A n zi a n o t

CAT EG. M 45    F

1 761 M US CO LO  P a t ri z i a M4 5 I T A 7 5 G r u p p o  A t l e t 65.92'23 98.00'02:00 54.03'25:00
2 661 CARTI SANO  Na ta l ia  M i ch e l a M4 5 I T A 7 3 C N  S u b  V i l l a 56.30'33 98.00'02:00 45.40'35:00 90.43
3 861 L E RO S E An g e la M4 5 I T A 7 1 C a l a b r i a  S w i 03.32'44 98.00'02:00 91.42'40:1 47.35'11
4 961 BRAS CA Ca ter i n a M4 5 I T A 7 1 A Q A  a s d 66.43'54 98.00'02:00 55.53'50:1 01.50'31
5 071 V E RAL DI  Ci nz i a M4 5 I T A 7 1 C a t a n z a r o  N u 47.10'74 98.00'02:00 36.20'70:1 81.23'41

CATEG.  M 50    M

1 821 TAS S O NE  Al es s a n d ro M5 0 I T A 6 7 P o l . M i m m o  F e 83.70'72 05.10'51:00 88.80'24:00
2 521 P AL L AGRO S I  Ca r l o M5 0 I T A 6 6 H 2 o l y m p i c  a s 69.42'03 05.10'51:00 64.62'54:00 85.71'3
3 421 CI RI EL L O  G io v a n ni M5 0 I T A 7 0 C N  S u b  V i l l a 65.93'23 05.10'51:00 60.14'74:00 81.23'5
4 921 BRUNI  P i e rl u c a M5 0 I T A 7 0 A Q A  a s d 17.42'43 05.10'51:00 12.62'94:00 33.71'7
5 721 DI  DONNA And r e a M5 0 I T A 6 7 A Q A  a s d 66.21'53 05.10'51:00 61.41'05:00 82.50'8
6 621 D'ANDRE A L ui g i  Mi c h e le M5 0 I T A 6 6 G r u p p o  A t l e t 26.65'73 05.10'51:00 21.85'25:00 42.94'01

N O N P AR T I T I

321 CAS E RTA V i ta l i a no M5 0 I T A 6 7 C a l a b r i a  S w i

CAT EG. M 50    F

1 271 TO CCI  E l e n a M5 0 I T A 6 7 A Q A  a s d 29.70'63 98.00'02:00 18.80'65:00
2 371 L ATI NI  G a br i e l la M5 0 I T A 6 7 C a l a b r i a  S w i 57.50'93 98.00'02:00 46.60'95:00 38.75'2
3 171 M O S CARA Ro s ar i a M5 0 I T A 6 8 C N  S u b  V i l l a 48.05'24 98.00'02:00 37.15'20:1 29.24'6
4 571 AL BANES E  Ale s s a n dr a M5 0 I T A 6 8 C a t a n z a r o  N u 08.33'40:1 98.00'20:00 96.43'60:1 88.52'82
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C L S N U M C O N C OR R E N T E C A T E G . N A Z A N S O C I E T A ' N E T T O E N T R A T A U S C I T A D I S T .

N O N A RR I V A T I

471 G RE CO  V i n c en z a M5 0 I T A 6 7 A Q A  a s d

CATEG.  M 55    M

1 731 G AL ARDO  S a lv a to re M5 5 I T A 6 1 N u o t a t o r i  K r 03.25'72 05.10'51:00 08.35'24:00
2 131 CACCURI  BAFF A Ro sa r i o M5 5 I T A 6 1 a s d  A n zi a n o t 30.85'82 05.10'51:00 35.95'34:00 37.50'1
3 831 S AP I A Do m e ni c o M5 5 I T A 6 2 a s d  A n zi a n o t 58.62'92 05.10'51:00 53.82'44:00 55.43'1
4 431 BO V A Pa o l o M5 5 I T A 6 2 C a l a b r i a  S w i 25.42'03 05.10'51:00 20.62'54:00 22.23'2
5 531 CI M ARRUS TI  G i a c om o M5 5 I T A 6 5 C a l a b r i a  S w i 34.20'33 05.10'51:00 39.30'84:00 31.01'5
6 031 V ARZ I  V i n c en z o M5 5 I T A 6 3 G r u p p o  A t l e t 33.34'33 05.10'51:00 38.44'84:00 30.15'5
7 231 CAP I L LO  S tel l a ri o M5 5 I T A 6 1 C a t a n z a r o  N u 19.22'83 05.10'51:00 14.42'35:00 16.03'01
8 331 CE RCHIARA Ca r l o M5 5 I T A 6 4 A Q A  a s d 52.04'93 05.10'51:00 57.14'45:00 59.74'11

N O N P AR T I T I

631 RO TUNDO  G i ov a n n i M5 5 I T A 6 4 C a l a b r i a  S w i

CAT EG. M 55    F

1 771 BRANCATI  S an ta M5 5 I T A 6 3 C N  S u b  V i l l a 73.30'05 98.00'02:00 62.40'01:1
2 671 M ARCHES E  L i di a M5 5 I T A 6 4 C N  S u b  V i l l a 27.60'15 98.00'20:00 16.70'35:00 53.30'1

CATEG.  M 60    M

1 241 P O RCARO  Al fr e d o M6 0 I T A 5 9 A Q A  a s d 03.45'92 05.10'51:00 08.55'44:00
2 141 TRE CROCI  Ald o M6 0 I T A 5 7 a s d  A n zi a n o t 25.12'23 05.10'51:00 20.32'74:00 22.72'2
3 041 G I AM P A'  F r an c e s co M6 0 I T A 5 7 C a l a b r i a  S w i 86.91'43 05.10'51:00 81.12'94:00 83.52'4
4 541 M I RANTE  P a tr i z io M6 0 I T A 5 8 a s d  A n zi a n o t 41.90'63 05.10'51:00 46.01'15:00 48.41'6
5 441 P E CO RA Br u no M6 0 I T A 5 9 C N  S u b  V i l l a 35.20'83 05.10'51:00 30.40'35:00 32.80'8
6 081 CRO CE RO S S A Ma r c e ll o M6 0 I T A A Q A  a s d 14.81'54 98.00'02:00 03.91'50:1 11.42'51
7 641 F E RRAINA Anto n i o M6 0 I T A 5 6 C a t a n z a r o  N u 74.50'64 05.10'51:00 79.60'10:1 71.11'61

N O N P AR T I T I

931 RO TO NDARO  M as s i m o M6 0 I T A 6 0 C a l a b r i a  S w i

341 P E L L E GRI NO  Do m e n ic o M6 0 I T A 5 9 C N  S u b  V i l l a

181 V I NCI S a v e ri o M6 0 I T A Z E R O 9  T E A M

CAT EG. M 60    F

1 871 RO TE L LA M a ti l d e  E l e o no r a M6 0 I T A 5 6 C a l a b r i a  S w i 79.95'14 98.00'02:00 68.00'20:1

CATEG.  M 65    M

1 741 F O G L I A V i n ce n z o M6 5 I T A 5 1 C a l a b r i a  S w i 22.64'92 98.00'02:00 11.74'94:00
2 841 G ARO F AL O  F r an c e s co M6 5 I T A 5 4 N u o t a t o r i  K r 13.10'03 98.00'02:00 02.20'05:00 90.51
3 941 G UI DUCCI  M au r i z io M6 5 I T A 5 3 C a t a n z a r o  N u 50.11'74 98.00'02:00 49.11'70:1 38.42'71

CAT EG. M 65    F

1 971 CO S TA Ro s a M6 5 I T A 5 2 C a l a b r i a  S w i 09.04'54 98.00'02:00 97.14'50:1
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